
S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Akshat Garg 00561101717 BBA 5th

2 Lakshay Sharma 03861101717 BBA 5th

3 Ritvik Seth 01514788817 B.Com 5th

4 Ruhi Salhotra 01614788817 B.Com 5th

5 Nitesh Kumar 04961101717 BBA 5th

6 Ujjwal Kumar 02614788817 B.Com 5th

7 Siddhant Arora 40514788817 B.Com 5th

8 Khushi Sharma 03461101717 BBA 5th

9 Aryan Raj Singh 01161101717 BBA 5th

10 Divi Sanpal 02061101717 BBA 5th

11 Himanshi Sharma 00714788817 B.Com 5th

12 Atishay Jain 01461101717 BBA 5th

13 Kaustubh Luthra 40814788817 B.Com 5th

14 Kaushal Singh 03061101717 BBA 5th

15 Kunal Mittal 00814788817 B.Com 5th

16 Akash Gautam 00461101717 BBA 5th

17 Kaustav Saha 03161101717 BBA 5th

18 Vedansh Jain 02814788817 B.Com 5th

19 Rohan Aggarwal 40114788817 B.Com 5th

20 Aviral Aneja 01561101717 BBA 5th

21 Apurv Agarwal 00414788817 B.Com 5th

22 Priyansh Jindal 01214788817 B.Com 5th

23 Rahul Jindal 01414788817 B.Com 5th

24 Ashish Semwal 01261101717 BBA 5th

25 Moksh Arya 01114788817 B.Com 5th

26 Gurpreet Arora 02461101717 BBA 5th

27 Shivangi Jaiswal 35414788817 B.Com 5th

28 Ketan Arora 03361101717 BBA 5th

29 Mohit Gupta 01014788817 B.Com 5th

30 Mayank Dalal 04061101717 BBA 5th

31 Aman Mittal 35114788817 B.Com 5th

32 Krishna Garg 03661101717 BBA 5th

33 Himanshu Gupta 02761101717 BBA 5th

34 Paras Sharma 05161101717 BBA 5th

35 Keshav Kedia 03261101717 BBA 5th

36 Pulkit Chawla 40214788817 B.Com 5th

37 Vineet Oberoi 13161101715 BBA 5th

38 Aashna Jain 00114788817 B.Com 5th

39 Sagar Rathi 01714788817 B.Com 5th

40 Charu Nanda 01661101717 BBA 5th

41 Sudeep Mallik 02214788817 B.Com 5th

42 Himanshu 02661101717 BBA 5th

Talk on "The Preparation for Competitive Exams"

Academic Year: 2019-20 November 26,2019
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43 Kirti Jain 03561101717 BBA 5th

44 Yash Panwar 13661101715 BBA 5th

45 Aditi Bansal 00361101717 BBA 5th

46 Ankit Dutta 00861101717 BBA 5th

47 Sandeep Kumar 01914788817 B.Com 5th

48 Sahil Bansal 01814788817 B.Com 5th

49 Tejas Chhatwal 02414788817 B.Com 5th

50 Naman Singh Chhabra 04761101717 BBA 5th

51 Anupam Singh Nehra 01061101717 BBA 5th

52 Gatendra Kumar Verma 02361101717 BBA 5th

53 Mehul Chatrath 04161101717 BBA 5th

54 Chinmae Dutt 01761101717 BBA 5th

55 Diwakar Tyagi 02161101717 BBA 5th

56 Isha Hindocha 02861101717 BBA 5th

57 Manav Giri 03961101717 BBA 5th

58 Nakul Ghai 04661101717 BBA 5th

59 Nikhil Arora 04861101717 BBA 5th

60 Vaibhav Saxena 35514788817 B.Com 5th

61 Pragati . Singhi 40714788817 B.Com 5th

62 Aashi Aggarwal 00261101717 BBA 5th

63 Mayank Kain 00914788817 B.Com 5th

64 Deepak Gupta 01861101717 BBA 5th

65 Ashoneet Ranjan 00514788817 B.Com 5th

66 Harsh Khatri 02561101717 BBA 5th

67 Mohamed Talib 04361101717 BBA 5th

68 Ayushi Jain 00614788817 B.Com 5th

69 Asma Nawaz 01361101717 BBA 5th

70 Bhavya Pratap Singh 35214788817 B.Com 5th

71 Kriti Chaudhary 03761101717 BBA 5th

72 Deewanshu Salian 01961101717 BBA 5th

73 Saksham Gupta 35314788817 B.Com 5th

74 Shivam Sethi 41014788817 B.Com 5th

75 Anshuman Narang 00961101717 BBA 5th

76 Mohd Zaid Siddiqui 04461101717 BBA 5th

77 Sparsh Gaur 02114788817 B.Com 5th

78 Pawan Pandey 05261101717 BBA 5th

79 Raghav Rakesh 01314788817 B.Com 5th

80 Nitin Kumar 05061101717 BBA 5th

81 Aanchal 00161101717 BBA 5th

82 Adarsh Aggarwal 00214788817 B.Com 5th

83 Ekansh Bhardwaj 02261101717 BBA 5th

84 Tarun Goel 02314788817 B.Com 5th



S.no. Name of Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Anuj Patil 00214721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

2 Moksh Arya 01114788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

3 Gurleen Kaur Gill 04014721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

4 Anupam Singh Nehra 01061101717 BBA 6th

5 Himanshi Sharma 00714788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

6 Nikhil Nimbekar 04814701717 BBA 6th

7 Kartik Bhalla 03514701717 BBA 6th

8 Siddhant Solanki 03414721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

9 Sandeep Kumar 01914788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

10 Atishay Jain 01461101717 BBA 6th

11 Tanvi Sachdeva 04914721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

12 Kunal Mittal 00814788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

13 Jatin Anand 03114701717 BBA 6th

14 Manvi Jain 04614701717 BBA 6th

15 Kartik Saini 03614701717 BBA 6th

16 Kunal Aggarwal 04314701717 BBA 6th

17 Ekansh Bhardwaj 02261101717 BBA 6th

18 Divya Kotwal 02014701717 BBA 6th

19 Gautam Mehta 02214701717 BBA 6th

20 Akshat Garg 00561101717 BBA 6th

Academic Year:2019-20 Date: 1st-17th April 2020
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21 Chinmae Dutt 01761101717 BBA 6th

22 Mrinal Dhamija 01661188817 B.Com.(H) 6th

23 Ankit Dutta 00861101717 BBA 6th

24 Yash Panwar 13661101715 BBA 6th

25 Saumya Nagpal 04714721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

26 Kriti Laxman 04114701717 BBA 6th

27 Ritvik Seth 01514788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

28 Shivam Murghai 02161188817 B.Com.(H) 6th

29 Shashank Agarwal 04614721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

30 Sparsh Gaur 02114788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

31 Sanchit Khosla 04414721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

32 Asma Nawaz 01361101717 BBA 6th

33 Sagar Rathi 01714788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

34 Sarthak Kohli 01961188817 B.Com.(H) 6th

35 Harshit Singhal 02714701717 BBA 6th

36 Rahul Jindal 01414788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

37 Harsh Augustine Kujur 02514701717 BBA 6th

38 Mayank Kumar 01014721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

39 Karan Seth 03414701717 BBA 6th

40 Manav Bhardwaj 01361188817 B.Com.(H) 6th

41 Hanish Gurnani 02314701717 BBA 6th

42 Shriyam Palwal 03014721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

43 Deepanshu Sagar 04514721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

44 Sanyam Bhansali 01861188817 B.Com.(H) 6th

45 Charu Nanda 01661101717 BBA 6th

46 Mohit Gupta 01014788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

47 Aashi Aggarwal 00261101717 BBA 6th

48 Diwakar Tyagi 02161101717 BBA 6th



49 Divyam Goel 02114701717 BBA 6th

50 Rashil Gugnani 02114721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

51 Deepak Gupta 01861101717 BBA 6th

52 Harsh Dabas 02614701717 BBA 6th

53 Kanika Anand 03214701717 BBA 6th

54 Lakshya Gupta 01261188817 B.Com.(H) 6th

55 Aryan Raj Singh 01161101717 BBA 6th

56 Krishna Negi 04014701717 BBA 6th

57 Shaifali Bagga 04214721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

58 Kshitij Murarka 04214701717 BBA 6th

59 Mayank Kain 00914788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

60 Keshav Agarwal 03914701717 BBA 6th

61 Ruhi Salhotra 01614788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

62 Divi Sanpal 02061101717 BBA 6th

63 Sahil Bansal 01814788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

64 Gaurav Khattar 01814721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

65 Aanchal 00161101717 BBA 6th

66 Himanshi Ohri 02814701717 BBA 6th

67 Kunal Gupta 04414701717 BBA 6th

68 Shivam Mishra 02061188817 B.Com.(H) 6th

69 Deewanshu Salian 01961101717 BBA 6th

70 Aditi Bansal 00361101717 BBA 6th

71 Raghav Rakesh 01314788817 B.Com.(H) 6th

72 Akash Gautam 00461101717 BBA 6th

73 Navdeep Singh 01761188817 B.Com.(H) 6th

74 Lakshay Chaudhary 04514701717 BBA 6th

75 Deepali Dodeja 01814701717 BBA 6th

76 Priyansh Jindal 01214788817 B.Com.(H) 6th



77 Ilma Khan 03014701717 BBA 6th

78 Saloni Arora 03214721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

79 Hritik Singh 02914701717 BBA 6th

80 Kaushal Dish Koli 03714701717 BBA 6th

81 Prerna Gambhir 03114721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

82 Ashish Semwal 01261101717 BBA 6th

83 Kanika Arora 03314701717 BBA 6th

84 Sakshi Gupta 02314721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

85 Utkarsh 03814721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

86 Monti Dabas 01561188817 B.Com.(H) 6th

87 Anshuman Narang 00961101717 BBA 6th

88 Harry 02414701717 BBA 6th

89 Sanchit Vijay 04314721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

90 Gatendra Kumar Verma 02361101717 BBA 6th

91 Vineet Oberoi 13161101715 BBA 6th

92 Aviral Aneja 01561101717 BBA 6th

93 Sandeep Sharma 04114721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

94 Mohit Kumar 01461188817 B.Com.(H) 6th

95 Kavish Madan 03814701717 BBA 6th

96 Ram Utkarsh Das 00514721617 BA Eco.(H) 6th

97 Lakshay Bansal 01161188817 B.Com.(H) 6th

98 Naman Kanojia 04714701717 BBA 6th



S.no. Name of Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Lehar Gupta 01814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

2 Parth Hans 02614712417 BA(JMC) 6th

3 Bhavana Lalwani 00514712417 BA(JMC) 6th

4 Kashmira Sachdeva 01614712417 BA(JMC) 6th

5 Rakshit Sobti 03114712417 BA(JMC) 6th

6 Kabir Mahendru 01414712417 BA(JMC) 6th

7 Mamta Joshi 02014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

8 Mishi Varshney 02214712417 BA(JMC) 6th

9 Apoorva Joshi 00414712417 BA(JMC) 6th

10 Kuber Jain 01714712417 BA(JMC) 6th

11 Devansh Gaur 00914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

12 Gaurav 01114712417 BA(JMC) 6th

13 Rahul Satija 03014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

14 Mayank Arora 02114712417 BA(JMC) 6th

15 Bhumika Kohli 00714712417 BA(JMC) 6th

16 Pallavi 02414712417 BA(JMC) 6th

17 Muskaan Madaan 02314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

18 Kanika Sharma 01514712417 BA(JMC) 6th

19 Sangat Singh Saran 03514712417 BA(JMC) 6th
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20 Shivangi Saxena 04014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

21 Bhavya Agarwal 00614712417 BA(JMC) 6th

22 Ansh Kwatra 00314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

23 Hardik Aggarwal 01214712417 BA(JMC) 6th

24 Priya Gupta 02814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

25 Sanskriti Girotra 03614712417 BA(JMC) 6th

26 Sahil Verma 03214712417 BA(JMC) 6th

27 Chiranjeevi Karnail 00814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

28 Parmeet Kaur 02514712417 BA(JMC) 6th

29 Radhika Chugh 02914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

30 Saksham Patel 03314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

31 Preeti 02714712417 BA(JMC) 6th

32 Sanchit Jain 03414712417 BA(JMC) 6th

33 Ishan Kumar 01314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

34 Shilpa Pal 03914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

35 Ekanshu 01014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

36 Akhil Hasija 00214712417 BA(JMC) 6th

37 Sashakt Gupta 03714712417 BA(JMC) 6th

38 Mallika Khurana 01914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

39 Shefali Bhatia 03814712417 BA(JMC) 6th



S.NO. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Diwakar Tyagi 02161101717 BBA 6th

2 Sakshi Gupta 02314721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

3 Kuber Jain 01714712417 BA(JMC) 6th

4 Harry 02414701717 BBA 6th

5 Aditi Bansal 00361101717 BBA 6th

6 Saksham Patel 03314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

7 Rakshit Sobti 03114712417 BA(JMC) 6th

8 Anupam Singh Nehra 01061101717 BBA 6th

9 Smithin Sony 07214701717 BBA 6th

10 Mishi Varshney 02214712417 BA(JMC) 6th

11 Aanchal 00161101717 BBA 6th

12 Siddhant Solanki 03414721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

13 Vineet Oberoi 13161101715 BBA 6th

14 Apurva Bhutani 01814703817 BA LLB 6th

15 Anuj Kumar 00261188817 B.Com 6th

16 Hanish Gurnani 02314701717 BBA 6th

17 Apurv Agarwal 00414788817 B.Com 6th

18 Radhika Chugh 02914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

19 Shivangi Saxena 04014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

20 Shivam Daga 06814703817 BA LLB 6th

21 Kavish Madan 03814701717 BBA 6th

22 Kanika Gupta 00861188817 B.Com 6th

23 Prerna Gambhir 03114721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

24 Aditya Airan 00414701717 BBA 6th

25 Deep Bansal 01614701717 BBA 6th

26 Shrey Gulati 06714701717 BBA 6th

27 Priya Gupta 02814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

28 Deepak Gupta 01861101717 BBA 6th

29 Deepali Dodeja 01814701717 BBA 6th

30 Shreyansh Jaspal 06914701717 BBA 6th

31 Ankit Mahamna 01114703817 BA LLB 6th

32 Divi Sanpal 02061101717 BBA 6th

33 Anmol Sharma 01214703817 BA LLB 6th

34 Himanshi Sharma 00714788817 B.Com 6th

35 Ruhi Salhotra 01614788817 B.Com 6th

36 Anuj Patil 00214721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

Students’ Personality Development Activity On “Cat Preparation And Profile Building”
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37 Apoorv Jain 01614703817 BA LLB 6th

38 Priyansh Jindal 01214788817 B.Com 6th

39 Rahul Jindal 01414788817 B.Com 6th

40 Rahul Satija 03014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

41 Bishwajeet Singh 01414701717 BBA 6th

42 Chinmae Dutt 01761101717 BBA 6th

43 Lakshya Gupta 01261188817 B.Com 6th

44 Anurag Singh 01514703817 BA LLB 6th

45 Mallika Khurana 01914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

46 Ram Utkarsh Das 00514721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

47 Akshat Garg 00561101717 BBA 6th

48 Raghav Rakesh 01314788817 B.Com 6th

49 Aayushi Dhawan 00414703817 BA LLB 6th

50 Mayank Arora 02114712417 BA(JMC) 6th

51 Arnav Sharma 01014701717 BBA 6th

52 Deepanshu Sagar 04514721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

53 Mayank Kumar 01014721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

54 Lehar Gupta 01814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

55 Aashna Jain 00114788817 B.Com 6th

56 Garvit Burman 00461188817 B.Com 6th

57 Mrinal Dhamija 01661188817 B.Com 6th

58 Khushi Bhatia 00961188817 B.Com 6th

59 Kriti Laxman 04114701717 BBA 6th

60 Kunal Mittal 00814788817 B.Com 6th

61 Deepak Singh 01714701717 BBA 6th

62 Ashneet Kaur 02014703817 BA LLB 6th

63 Aniket Wadhwa 00161188817 B.Com 6th

64 Aniket Vashisth 00914703817 BA LLB 6th

65 Harsh Singh 00561188817 B.Com 6th

66 Bhumika Dhingra 01314701717 BBA 6th

67 Akash Gautam 00461101717 BBA 6th

68 Sanchit Vijay 04314721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

69 Alok 00714703817 BA LLB 6th

70 Shreya Menon 06814701717 BBA 6th

71 Abhishek 00314701717 BBA 6th

72 Mayank Kain 00914788817 B.Com 6th

73 Manav Bhardwaj 01361188817 B.Com 6th

74 Ankit Dutta 00861101717 BBA 6th

75 Ankur Othiwal 01314701716 BBA 6th

76 Anshuman Narang 00961101717 BBA 6th

77 Aman Kohli 00814703817 BA LLB 6th

78 Arushi Goyal 01914703817 BA LLB 6th



79 Gaurav Khattar 01814721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

80 Sandeep Sharma 04114721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

81 Mohit Kumar 01461188817 B.Com 6th

82 Saloni Arora 03214721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

83 Aashish Lakra 00114703817 BA LLB 6th

84 Aayush Dawar 00314703817 BA LLB 6th

85 Ritvik Seth 01514788817 B.Com 6th

86 Kunal Gupta 01061188817 B.Com 6th

87 Gautam Mehta 02214701717 BBA 6th

88 Sanchit Khosla 04414721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

89 Aditya Mishra 00614703817 BA LLB 6th

90 Kartik Bhalla 03514701717 BBA 6th

91 Sashakt Gupta 03714712417 BA(JMC) 6th

92 Ankit Dabas 00961188816 B.Com 6th

93 Divyam Goel 02114701717 BBA 6th

94 Sagar Rathi 01714788817 B.Com 6th

95 Ankit Bharti 01014703817 BA LLB 6th

96 Ashoneet Ranjan 00514788817 B.Com 6th

97 Sanskriti Girotra 03614712417 BA(JMC) 6th

98 Bhavya Nahata 01214701717 BBA 6th

99 Utkarsh 03814721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

100 Aviral Aneja 01561101717 BBA 6th

101 Shriyam Palwal 03014721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

102 Aashna Madan 00214703817 BA LLB 6th

103 Ekansh Bhardwaj 02261101717 BBA 6th

104 Mamta Joshi 02014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

105 Aryan Raj Singh 01161101717 BBA 6th

106 Atishay Jain 01461101717 BBA 6th

107 Aman Joshua Lal 00614701717 BBA 6th

108 Divya Kotwal 02014701717 BBA 6th

109 Keshav Agarwal 03914701717 BBA 6th

110 Chirag Gakhar 00361188817 B.Com 6th

111 Parth Hans 02614712417 BA(JMC) 6th

112 Deewanshu Salian 01961101717 BBA 6th

113 Rashil Gugnani 02114721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

114 Aashi Aggarwal 00261101717 BBA 6th

115 Yash Panwar 13661101715 BBA 6th

116 Krishna Negi 04014701717 BBA 6th

117 Adarsh Aggarwal 00214788817 B.Com 6th

118 Apoorv Setia 01714703817 BA LLB 6th

119 Muskaan Madaan 02314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

120 Charu Nanda 01661101717 BBA 6th



121 Pallavi 02414712417 BA(JMC) 6th

122 Kartik Saini 03614701717 BBA 6th

123 Jyotika Banga 00761188817 B.Com 6th

124 Preeti 02714712417 BA(JMC) 6th

125 Moksh Arya 01114788817 B.Com 6th

126 Shefali Bhatia 03814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

127 Gurleen Kaur Gill 04014721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

128 Akanchha 00514701717 BBA 6th

129 Asma Nawaz 01361101717 BBA 6th

130 Kaushal Dish Koli 03714701717 BBA 6th

131 Sahil Verma 03214712417 BA(JMC) 6th

132 Monti Dabas 01561188817 B.Com 6th

133 Mohit Gupta 01014788817 B.Com 6th

134 Sangat Singh Saran 03514712417 BA(JMC) 6th

135 Shilpa Pal 03914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

136 Ashish Semwal 01261101717 BBA 6th

137 Parmeet Kaur 02514712417 BA(JMC) 6th

138 Sanchit Jain 03414712417 BA(JMC) 6th

139 Anuj Dua 01414703817 BA LLB 6th

140 Ayushi Jain 00614788817 B.Com 6th

141 Lakshay Bansal 01161188817 B.Com 6th

142 Shaifali Bagga 04214721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th



Academic Year: 2019-20

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Harsh Augustine Kujur 2514701717 BBA 5th

2 Sikender 02861188817 B.Com(H) 5th

3 Nikhil Nimbekar 4814701717 BBA 5th

4 Aditi Bansal 361101717 BBA 5th

5 Aayush Garg 90114701718 BBA 5th

6 Aviral Aneja 1561101717 BBA 5th

7 Kartikesh Mehta 42114701717 BBA 5th

8 Abhishek 314701717 BBA 5th

9 Muskan Pathak 35614701717 BBA 5th

10 Yashika Mendiratta 36814701717 BBA 5th

11 Fazil Zaidi 43814701717 BBA 5th

12 Shreyansh Jaspal 6914701717 BBA 5th

13 Dhruv Sharma 40114701717 BBA 5th

14 Divi Sanpal 2061101717 BBA 5th

15 Devang Chharia 65514701717 BBA 5th

16 Shivam Kumar 41614701717 BBA 5th

17 Ananya Gupta 43414701717 BBA 5th

18 Kunal Mittal 35514701717 BBA 5th

19 Kunal Mittal 00814788817 B.Com(H) 5th

20 Shreya Menon 6814701717 BBA 5th

21 Kritika Arora 41414701717 BBA 5th

22 Ayushi Maggo 66014701717 BBA 5th

23 Rishab Jain 5814701717 BBA 5th

24 Harshit Singhal 2714701717 BBA 5th

25 Rohan Jain 41814701717 BBA 5th

26 Rahul Garg 90314701718 BBA 5th

27 Lakshay Chaudhary 4514701717 BBA 5th

28 Saloni Jain 44914701717 BBA 5th
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29 Ilma Khan 3014701717 BBA 5th

30 Divyanshu Makkar 65614701717 BBA 5th

31 Vivek Arora 40314701717 BBA 5th

32 Aditya Airan 414701717 BBA 5th

33 Hitesh Jain 50514701717 BBA 5th

34 Shivanshu Aggarwal 02261188817 B.Com(H) 5th

35 Arushi Aggarwal 35214701717 BBA 5th

36 Gatendra Kumar Verma 2361101717 BBA 5th

37 Aniket Wadhwa 00161188817 B.Com(H) 5th

38 Srishti Kalra 41914701717 BBA 5th

39 Kunal Aggarwal 4314701717 BBA 5th

40 Rishi Kapoor 6014701717 BBA 5th

41 Bhavya Nahata 1214701717 BBA 5th

42 Rishab Arora 46114701717 BBA 5th

43 Lakshya Gupta 01261188817 B.Com(H) 5th

44 Nishant Tekwani 65161188817 B.Com(H) 5th

45 Sadhna 6314701717 BBA 5th

46 Yanshi Chauhan 7914701717 BBA 5th

47 Harry 2414701717 BBA 5th

48 Akash Gautam 461101717 BBA 5th

49 Utkarsh Singh 7614701717 BBA 5th

50 Rahul Gupta 44714701717 BBA 5th

51 Karan Seth 3414701717 BBA 5th

52 Utkarsh Arora 46314701717 BBA 5th

53 Diwakar Tyagi 2161101717 BBA 5th

54 Aryan Raj Singh 1161101717 BBA 5th

55 Harsh Dabas 2614701717 BBA 5th

56 Raghav Maheshwari 5514701717 BBA 5th

57 Harsh Aggarwal 43214701717 BBA 5th

58 Harsh Agarwal 90214701718 BBA 5th

59 Piyush Bansal 40514701717 BBA 5th

60 Shresheth Chhabra 46914701717 BBA 5th

61 Kanika Anand 3214701717 BBA 5th

62 Himanshi Ohri 2814701717 BBA 5th

63 Shivam Sahni 44014701717 BBA 5th

64 Sonali Dhameja 7314701717 BBA 5th

65 Kartik Sharma 42914701717 BBA 5th

66 Bishwajeet Singh 1414701717 BBA 5th

67 Ayushi Jain 00614788817 B.Com(H) 5th



68 Shivansh Gupta 46414701717 BBA 5th

69 Aanchal 161101717 BBA 5th

70 Rishabh Jasola 5914701717 BBA 5th

71 Deewanshu Salian 1961101717 BBA 5th

72 Dhruv Nayyar 50314701717 BBA 5th

73 Vanshika Kapoor 46014701717 BBA 5th

74 Naman Garg 40814701717 BBA 5th

75 Hanish Gurnani 2314701717 BBA 5th

76 Akshay Yadav 43614701717 BBA 5th

77 Souravh Sharma 02961188817 B.Com(H) 5th

78 Mayank Gupta 45614701717 BBA 5th

79 Rachit Jain 5414701717 BBA 5th

80 Bhuven Gupta 42014701717 BBA 5th

81 Sumant Goyal 7414701717 BBA 5th

82 Aashi Aggarwal 261101717 BBA 5th

83 Saransh Mittal 36214701717 BBA 5th

84 Sonali Bajaj 45414701717 BBA 5th

85 Akhil Garg 42514701717 BBA 5th

86 Keshav Agarwal 3914701717 BBA 5th

87 Vanshika Gupta 36714701717 BBA 5th

88 Kshitij Murarka 4214701717 BBA 5th

89 Akshat Garg 561101717 BBA 5th

90 R. Gautham 5314701717 BBA 5th

91 Naman Sharma 43514701717 BBA 5th

92 Kavish Madan 3814701717 BBA 5th

93 Richiek Agarwal 35914701717 BBA 5th

94 Kriti Laxman 4114701717 BBA 5th

95 Varun 90414701718 BBA 5th

96 Sarthak Kumar 6414701717 BBA 5th

97 Vineet Oberoi 13161101715 BBA 5th

98 Anupam Singh Nehra 1061101717 BBA 5th

99 Deepak Singh 1714701717 BBA 5th

100 Utkarsha Sahani 7714701717 BBA 5th

101 Nikhil Lochav 41914788817 B.Com(H) 5th

102 Smithin Sony 7214701717 BBA 5th

103 Ankur Othiwal 1314701716 BBA 5th

104 Anant Tayal 44514701717 BBA 5th

105 Pranav Garg 35814701717 BBA 5th

106 Keshav Lakhotia 41714701717 BBA 5th



107 Syed Mohammed Mujtaba 41661188817 B.Com(H) 5th

108 Mohit Kumar 01461188817 B.Com(H) 5th

109 Arjun Agarwal 65914701717 BBA 5th

110 Harsh Singh 00561188817 B.Com(H) 5th

111 Garvit Pasrija 44214701717 BBA 5th

112 Nikhil Garg 35714701717 BBA 5th

113 Aastha 50114701717 BBA 5th

114 Akanchha 514701717 BBA 5th

115 Yash Garg 40614701717 BBA 5th

116 Unnati Gupta 65414701717 BBA 5th

117 Jaismeen Aggarwal 90161101718 BBA 5th

118 Ekansh Bhardwaj 2261101717 BBA 5th

119 Rohan Kaamra 50814701717 BBA 5th

120 Kanika Arora 3314701717 BBA 5th

121 Vedansh Jain 02814788817 B.Com(H) 5th

122 Ananya Chadha 50261188817 B.Com(H) 5th

123 Aanchal Goel 35161188817 B.Com(H) 5th

124 Rajat Gaur 42314701717 BBA 5th

125 Anshuman Narang 961101717 BBA 5th

126 Samit Jain 36114701717 BBA 5th

127 Shruti Goel 66214701717 BBA 5th

128 Bhumika Dhingra 1314701717 BBA 5th

129 Pankhi Aggarwal 43914701717 BBA 5th

130 Rudraksh Mahajan 6114701717 BBA 5th

131 Ritish Sharma 65714701717 BBA 5th

132 Rahul Jaiswal 45114701717 BBA 5th

133 Ashutosh Goel 41514701717 BBA 5th

134 Karan Dugar 50714701717 BBA 5th

135 Charu Nanda 1661101717 BBA 5th

136 Divya Kotwal 2014701717 BBA 5th

137 Jeevansh Thakkar 50614701717 BBA 5th

138 Harshit Jain 45814701717 BBA 5th

139 Neha Arora 46814701717 BBA 5th

140 Tanu 36514701717 BBA 5th

141 Yash Panwar 13661101715 BBA 5th

142 Ankit Dutta 861101717 BBA 5th

143 Shivangi Aggarwal 45914701717 BBA 5th

144 Deep Bansal 1614701717 BBA 5th

145 Pratyaksh Panchal 4914701717 BBA 5th



146 Bhavya Jain 50214701717 BBA 5th

147 Asma Nawaz 1361101717 BBA 5th

148 Shantanu Kant Shrotriya 41114701717 BBA 5th

149 Vasu Kohli 44414701717 BBA 5th

150 Lakshay Khurana 43714701717 BBA 5th

151 Chirag Aggarwal 35314701717 BBA 5th

152 Atishay Jain 1461101717 BBA 5th

153 Ankur Raj 66314701717 BBA 5th

154 Kartik Saini 3614701717 BBA 5th

155 Divyam Goel 2114701717 BBA 5th

156 Tushar Sharma 36614701717 BBA 5th

157 Sachin Sharma 6214701717 BBA 5th

158 Deepak Gupta 1861101717 BBA 5th

159 Shivam Tanwar 40961188817 B.Com(H) 5th

160 Pratham Sharma 45314701717 BBA 5th

161 Arushi Gupta 42614701717 BBA 5th

162 Sarthak Bhaumik 42814701717 BBA 5th

163 Naveelsion Soibam 40414701717 BBA 5th

164 Yogesh Kumar Madhrey 8014701717 BBA 5th

165 Ankit Dahiya 35114701717 BBA 5th

166 Siddharth Rathore 02561188817 B.Com(H) 5th

167 Vineet Khurana 45214701717 BBA 5th

168 Eric Paul 42714701717 BBA 5th

169 Dikshant Watwani 46614701717 BBA 5th

170 Aditi Agrawal 66414701717 BBA 5th

171 Rahul Kumar 5714701717 BBA 5th

172 Shaurya Pundir 6514701717 BBA 5th

173 Ankur Gupta 50914701717 BBA 5th

174 Vishal Gupta 7814701717 BBA 5th

175 Nimish Gupta 66114701717 BBA 5th

176 Tanmay Gupta 65114701717 BBA 5th

177 Ishank Verma 41314701717 BBA 5th

178 Abhinav Goel 41761188817 B.Com(H) 5th

179 Apurv Agarwal 00414788817 B.Com(H) 5th

180 Shruti Malik 36314701717 BBA 5th

181 Harsh Garg 41961188817 B.Com(H) 5th

182 Shrey Gulati 6714701717 BBA 5th

183 Priyanshi Jain 5114701717 BBA 5th

184 Princy Garg 40914701717 BBA 5th



185 Komal 42414701717 BBA 5th

186 Gurpreet Arora 2461101717 BBA 5th

187 Aryan Gupta 41214701717 BBA 5th

188 Abhishek Sharma 43114701717 BBA 5th

189 Jatin Anand 3114701717 BBA 5th

190 Jhanvi Arora 65814701717 BBA 5th

191 Ishit Gupta 35414701717 BBA 5th

192 Sachin Narang 36014701717 BBA 5th

193 Archit Vohra 46714701717 BBA 5th

194 Abhinav Bansal 65214701717 BBA 5th

195 Arham Jain 43314701717 BBA 5th

196 Hritik Singh 2914701717 BBA 5th

197 Arnav Sharma 1014701717 BBA 5th

198 Krishna Negi 4014701717 BBA 5th

199 Naman Kanojia 4714701717 BBA 5th

200 Prayaas Kochhar 5014701717 BBA 5th

201 Deepali Dodeja 1814701717 BBA 5th

202 Saransh Gupta 45014701717 BBA 5th

203 Samyak Runwal 45514701717 BBA 5th

204 Himanshu Roy 44314701717 BBA 5th

205 Harsh Ohri 45714701717 BBA 5th

206 Aman Joshua Lal 614701717 BBA 5th

207 Tanish Gupta 36414701717 BBA 5th

208 Divyam Sakhuja 50414701717 BBA 5th

209 Ashish Semwal 1261101717 BBA 5th

210 Gautam Mehta 2214701717 BBA 5th

211 Chahat Goel 44614701717 BBA 5th

212 Sanket Rustagi 42214701717 BBA 5th

213 Chinmae Dutt 1761101717 BBA 5th

214 Kunal Gupta 4414701717 BBA 5th

215 Kabir Chadha 46514701717 BBA 5th

216 Manvi Jain 4614701717 BBA 5th

217 Mayank Singla 40714701717 BBA 5th

218 Ayushi Goyal 65314701717 BBA 5th

219 Mayank Raj 40561188817 B.Com(H) 5th

220 Sukhmeet Singh 03061188817 B.Com(H) 5th

221 Kartik Bhalla 3514701717 BBA 5th

222 Kaushal Dish Koli 3714701717 BBA 5th



S.NO. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Kunal Gupta 01061188817 B.Com(H) 5th

2 Shivam Murghai 02161188817 B.Com(H) 5th

3 Moksh Arya 01114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

4 Chetna Satija 01261188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

5 Shivam Mishra 02061188817 B.Com(H) 5th

6 Gitansh Ahuja 01361188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

7 Amit Shukla 00561188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

8 Jaspreet Singh Gautam 01661188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

9 Jatin Rohra 01861188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

10 Lakshay Bansal 01161188817 B.Com(H) 5th

11 Siddharth Sharma 02661188817 B.Com(H) 5th

12 Ruhi Salhotra 01614788817 B.Com(H) 5th

13 Jatin Dubey 01761188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

14 Khushi Bhatia 00961188817 B.Com(H) 5th

15 Sparsh Gaur 02114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

16 Anmol Futela 00861188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

17 Ashwin Mathew Stanley 01061188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

18 Rahul Jindal 01414788817 B.Com(H) 5th

19 Tarun Goel 02314788817 B.Com(H) 5th

20 Siddharth Rathore 02561188817 B.Com(H) 5th

21 Shreshth Gupta 02361188817 B.Com(H) 5th

22 Shivanshu Aggarwal 02261188817 B.Com(H) 5th

23 Shubham Chauhan 02461188817 B.Com(H) 5th

24 Sahil Bansal 01814788817 B.Com(H) 5th

25 Sandeep Kumar 01914788817 B.Com(H) 5th

26 Raghav Rakesh 01314788817 B.Com(H) 5th

27 Ammar Moin 00661188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

28 Monti Dabas 01561188817 B.Com(H) 5th

29 Kunal Mittal 00814788817 B.Com(H) 5th

30 Bhavya Sood 01161188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

31 Priyansh Jindal 01214788817 B.Com(H) 5th

32 Manav Bhardwaj 01361188817 B.Com(H) 5th

33 Sagar Rathi 01714788817 B.Com(H) 5th

34 Sanyam Bhansali 01861188817 B.Com(H) 5th

35 Kriti Khurana 01961188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

36 Mohit Gupta 01014788817 B.Com(H) 5th

37 Pulkit Midha 03014788818 B.Com(H) 3rd

Career Counselling Seminar On Company Secretary – As A Career Option

Academic Year: 2019-20 September 23, 2019

List of Participants



38 Himanshu Bisht 01461188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

39 Mrinal Dhamija 01661188817 B.Com(H) 5th

40 Anshul Aggarwal 00961188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

41 Riya Choudhary 03114788818 B.Com(H) 3rd

42 Sarthak Kohli 01961188817 B.Com(H) 5th

43 Mayank Kain 00914788817 B.Com(H) 5th

44 Anish Arora 00761188818 B.Com(H) 3rd

45 Lakshya Gupta 01261188817 B.Com(H) 5th

46 Navdeep Singh 01761188817 B.Com(H) 5th

47 Mohit Kumar 01461188817 B.Com(H) 5th

48 Ritvik Seth 01514788817 B.Com(H) 5th

49 Sudeep Mallik 02214788817 B.Com(H) 5th

50 Ipsa Madhuri Lao 01561188818 B.Com(H) 3rd



Academic Year: 2019-20

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Ankur Othiwal 1314701716 BBA 5th

2 Chirag Aggarwal 35314701717 BBA 5th

3 Naman Singh Chhabra 4761101717 BBA 5th

4 Kaustubh Luthra 40814788817 B.Com(H) 5th

5 Himanshu Gupta 2761101717 BBA 5th

6 Kartik Bhalla 3514701717 BBA 5th

7 Tushar Sharma 36614701717 BBA 5th

8 Eric Paul 42714701717 BBA 5th

9 Himanshu Garg 46061101717 BBA 5th

10 Karan Dugar 50714701717 BBA 5th

11 Himanshi Ohri 2814701717 BBA 5th

12 Srishti Chhabra 43761101717 BBA 5th

13 Priyanshi 41361101717 BBA 5th

14 Nandni Mittal 43061101717 BBA 5th

15 Abhishek Sharma 43114701717 BBA 5th

16 Harsh Ohri 45714701717 BBA 5th

17 Priyansh Jindal 01214788817 B.Com(H) 5th

18 Dhruv Sharma 40114701717 BBA 5th

19 Arushi Aggarwal 35214701717 BBA 5th

20 Naman Kanojia 4714701717 BBA 5th

21 Prayaas Kochhar 5014701717 BBA 5th

22 Rohan Jain 41814701717 BBA 5th

23 Ankur Raj 66314701717 BBA 5th

24 Mahima Chaddha 44361101717 BBA 5th

25 Priyanshi Jain 5114701717 BBA 5th

26 Saksham Gupta 35314788817 B.Com(H) 5th

27 Yashika Bhutani 45861101717 BBA 5th

28 Samyak Jain 42461101717 BBA 5th

29 Jhonty Gulati 42261101717 BBA 5th

30 Harsh Aggarwal 43214701717 BBA 5th

List of Participants
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31 Kanak Madaan 42014788817 B.Com(H) 5th

32 Keshav Kedia 3261101717 BBA 5th

33 Raghav Chawla 5961101717 BBA 5th

34 Mehul Chatrath 4161101717 BBA 5th

35 Kshitij Murarka 4214701717 BBA 5th

36 Kartik Gupta 35461101717 BBA 5th

37 Chahat Goel 44614701717 BBA 5th

38 Pawan Pandey 5261101717 BBA 5th

39 Sumant Goyal 7414701717 BBA 5th

40 Vineet Khurana 45214701717 BBA 5th

41 Aman Bansal 35261101717 BBA 5th

42 Karan Hari Agarwal 46561101717 BBA 5th

43 Aditi Bansal 361101717 BBA 5th

44 Harry 2414701717 BBA 5th

45 Aman Mittal 35114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

46 Richiek Agarwal 35914701717 BBA 5th

47 Kriti Laxman 4114701717 BBA 5th

48 Bhavya Jain 50214701717 BBA 5th

49 Nikunj Gupta 35661101717 BBA 5th

50 Rashi Kalra 46361101717 BBA 5th

51 Muskan Gupta 45961101717 BBA 5th

52 Arnav Sharma 1014701717 BBA 5th

53 Shivangi Aggarwal 45914701717 BBA 5th

54 Mohamed Talib 4361101717 BBA 5th

55 Sudeep Mallik 02214788817 B.Com(H) 5th

56 Naman Sharma 43514701717 BBA 5th

57 Sumit Vats 40761188817 B.Com(H) 5th

58 Vivek Anand 8661101717 BBA 5th

59 Harshit Jain 45814701717 BBA 5th

60 Shantanu Kant Shrotriya 41114701717 BBA 5th

61 Avishi Gupta 42561101717 BBA 5th

62 Parag Jain 46161101717 BBA 5th

63 Shreyansh Jaspal 6914701717 BBA 5th

64 Priyanshu Garg 5761101717 BBA 5th

65 Tabish Ali 65114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

66 Akanchha 514701717 BBA 5th

67 Parv Prabhakar 44261101717 BBA 5th

68 Jaismeen Aggarwal 90161101718 BBA 5th

69 Pankhi Aggarwal 43914701717 BBA 5th

70 Asma Nawaz 1361101717 BBA 5th

71 Sachin Narang 36014701717 BBA 5th



72 Divye Davra 45561101717 BBA 5th

73 Rishabh Jasola 5914701717 BBA 5th

74 Pranav Garg 35814701717 BBA 5th

75 Sarthak Malhotra 6761101717 BBA 5th

76 Anjali 45461101717 BBA 5th

77 Samit Jain 36114701717 BBA 5th

78 Paras Sharma 5161101717 BBA 5th

79 Sanket Rustagi 42214701717 BBA 5th

80 Jhanvi Arora 65814701717 BBA 5th

81 Krishna Negi 4014701717 BBA 5th

82 Yash Garg 8861101717 BBA 5th

83 Nikhil Nimbekar 4814701717 BBA 5th

84 Divyam Goel 2114701717 BBA 5th

85 Ekansh Bhardwaj 2261101717 BBA 5th

86 Saranshi Gupta 40761101717 BBA 5th

87 Isha Hindocha 2861101717 BBA 5th

88 Mayank Mangla 44561101717 BBA 5th

89 Varun Sharma 03161188817 B.Com(H) 5th

90 Tanishq Malhotra 36361101717 BBA 5th

91 Yash Garg 40614701717 BBA 5th

92 Tavishi Suneja 43161101717 BBA 5th

93 Aryan Gupta 41214701717 BBA 5th

94 Ritish Sharma 65714701717 BBA 5th

95 Srishti Gupta 7761101717 BBA 5th

96 Shivam Murghai 02161188817 B.Com(H) 5th

97 Rahul Gupta 44714701717 BBA 5th

98 Nikhil Garg 35714701717 BBA 5th

99 Aayush Garg 90114701718 BBA 5th

100 Sarthak Bhaumik 42814701717 BBA 5th

101 Vaishnavi 43261101717 BBA 5th

102 Rohan Bhola 6561101717 BBA 5th

103 Shivam Kumar 41614701717 BBA 5th

104 Sanyam Garg 36161101717 BBA 5th

105 Rishi Jain 42161101717 BBA 5th

106 Utkarsha Sahani 7714701717 BBA 5th

107 Manas Dwivedi 40461188817 B.Com(H) 5th

108 Mohd Zaid Siddiqui 4461101717 BBA 5th

109 Chetan Garg 41561101717 BBA 5th

110 Shailesh Shankar 7061101717 BBA 5th

111 Prachi Tayal 5361101717 BBA 5th

112 Shruti Goel 66214701717 BBA 5th



113 Bhuven Gupta 42014701717 BBA 5th

114 Diksha Raman 41861188817 B.Com(H) 5th

115 Sugandha Arora 7961101717 BBA 5th

116 Shivansh Gupta 46414701717 BBA 5th

117 Gatendra Kumar Verma 2361101717 BBA 5th

118 Rajat Gaur 42314701717 BBA 5th

119 Vanshika Kapoor 46014701717 BBA 5th

120 Deep Bansal 1614701717 BBA 5th

121 Lakshay Chaudhary 4514701717 BBA 5th

122 Mayank Negi 40261101717 BBA 5th

123 Sakshi Bharti 43961101717 BBA 5th

124 Aditi Bhatia 41861101717 BBA 5th

125 Yuvraj Singh 36861101717 BBA 5th

126 Nakul Ghai 4661101717 BBA 5th

127 Kriti Chaudhary 3761101717 BBA 5th

128 Aditi Agrawal 66414701717 BBA 5th

129 Praval Gumber 45761101717 BBA 5th

130 Rahul Kumar 5714701717 BBA 5th

131 Vaibhav Ittan 36561101717 BBA 5th

132 Gurpreet Arora 2461101717 BBA 5th

133 Deepak Gupta 1861101717 BBA 5th

134 Vineet Oberoi 13161101715 BBA 5th

135 Samyak Runwal 45514701717 BBA 5th

136 Navdeep Singh 01761188817 B.Com(H) 5th

137 Bhumika Dhingra 1314701717 BBA 5th

138 Sarthak Shukla 6861101717 BBA 5th

139 Chaitanya Acharya 45161101717 BBA 5th

140 Arushi Gupta 42614701717 BBA 5th

141 Vishal Gupta 7814701717 BBA 5th

142 Himanshu Garg 35361101717 BBA 5th

143 Vanshika Gupta 36714701717 BBA 5th

144 Mayank Jain 42661101717 BBA 5th

145 Archit Vohra 46714701717 BBA 5th

146 Sachin Sharma 6214701717 BBA 5th

147 Kartik Sharma 42914701717 BBA 5th

148 Ashish Semwal 1261101717 BBA 5th

149 Rohan Kaamra 50814701717 BBA 5th

150 Harsh Dabas 2614701717 BBA 5th

151 Arjun Agarwal 65914701717 BBA 5th

152 Shreya Menon 6814701717 BBA 5th

153 Kaushal Dish Koli 3714701717 BBA 5th



154 Pragun Sehgal 5461101717 BBA 5th

155 Deepali Dodeja 1814701717 BBA 5th

156 Rachit Jain 5414701717 BBA 5th

157 Rashika Sardana 6261101717 BBA 5th

158 Aryaman Jaiswal 40961101717 BBA 5th

159 Rahul Jaiswal 45114701717 BBA 5th

160 Soumya Aggarwal 7561101717 BBA 5th

161 Nikhil Jakhar 44861101717 BBA 5th

162 Nimish Gupta 66114701717 BBA 5th

163 Krishna Garg 3661101717 BBA 5th

164 Namit Jain 41261101717 BBA 5th

165 Sonali Bajaj 45414701717 BBA 5th

166 Divya Kotwal 2014701717 BBA 5th

167 Aman Jain 50161188817 B.Com(H) 5th

168 Harsh Garg 45361101717 BBA 5th

169 Mrinal Dhamija 01661188817 B.Com(H) 5th

170 Ayush Jain 43861101717 BBA 5th

171 Bhavya Jain 35361188817 B.Com(H) 5th

172 Ayushi Goyal 65314701717 BBA 5th

173 Keshav Agarwal 3914701717 BBA 5th

174 Devang Chharia 65514701717 BBA 5th

175 Vanshika Jain 8261101717 BBA 5th

176 Komal 42414701717 BBA 5th

177 Ayushi Maggo 66014701717 BBA 5th

178 Ishank Verma 41314701717 BBA 5th

179 Vidit Thukral 8461101717 BBA 5th

180 Rishika Kashyap 44761101717 BBA 5th

181 Tanaaya Sharma 8061101717 BBA 5th

182 Siddhi Gupta 40661101717 BBA 5th

183 Ilma Khan 3014701717 BBA 5th

184 Harsh Khatri 2561101717 BBA 5th

185 Srishti Kalra 41914701717 BBA 5th

186 Ashutosh Goel 41514701717 BBA 5th

187 Ankit Dutta 861101717 BBA 5th

188 Jatin Anand 3114701717 BBA 5th

189 Anupam Singh Nehra 1061101717 BBA 5th

190 Khushi Sharma 3461101717 BBA 5th

191 Mahima Patheja 41761101717 BBA 5th

192 Rashi Kapoor 6161101717 BBA 5th

193 Kirti Jain 3561101717 BBA 5th

194 Keshav Lakhotia 41714701717 BBA 5th



195 Sarthak Kohli 01961188817 B.Com(H) 5th

196 Charu Nanda 1661101717 BBA 5th

197 Lakshay Sharma 3861101717 BBA 5th

198 Ujjwal Goswami 8161101717 BBA 5th

199 Rishab Joshi 6361101717 BBA 5th

200 Kunal Gupta 4414701717 BBA 5th

201 Kabir Chadha 46514701717 BBA 5th

202 Palak Soni 41961101717 BBA 5th

203 Saransh Gupta 45014701717 BBA 5th

204 Mayank Singla 40714701717 BBA 5th

205 Yash Panwar 13661101715 BBA 5th

206 Pratham Sharma 45314701717 BBA 5th

207 Abhishek 314701717 BBA 5th

208 Abhishek 90114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

209 Diwakar Tyagi 2161101717 BBA 5th

210 Shruti Malik 36314701717 BBA 5th

211 Tarishi Singh 42361101717 BBA 5th

212 Shivam Mishra 02061188817 B.Com(H) 5th

213 Shrey Gulati 6714701717 BBA 5th

214 Divyam Sakhuja 50414701717 BBA 5th

215 Fazil Zaidi 43814701717 BBA 5th

216 Muskan Pathak 35614701717 BBA 5th

217 Ayush Sharma 41161101717 BBA 5th

218 Kartik Saini 3614701717 BBA 5th

219 Rishab Jain 5814701717 BBA 5th

220 Maitraiya Jaiswal 68114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

221 Dikshant Watwani 46614701717 BBA 5th

222 Mohit Gupta 01014788817 B.Com(H) 5th

223 Shantanu Kandhari 46461101717 BBA 5th

224 Tanish Gupta 36414701717 BBA 5th

225 Abhinav Bansal 65214701717 BBA 5th

226 Akshat Garg 561101717 BBA 5th

227 Dhruv Nayyar 50314701717 BBA 5th

228 Hritik Singh 2914701717 BBA 5th

229 Khushi Bhatia 00961188817 B.Com(H) 5th

230 Saumya Ghai 36261101717 BBA 5th

231 Sanjit Sikka 6661101717 BBA 5th

232 Ritika Sharma 6461101717 BBA 5th

233 Piyush Bansal 40514701717 BBA 5th

234 Vasu Kohli 44414701717 BBA 5th

235 Shubham Kumar 7361101717 BBA 5th

236 Pranav Kakkar 5561101717 BBA 5th

237 Yashika Mendiratta 36814701717 BBA 5th



238 Shresheth Chhabra 46914701717 BBA 5th

239 Raunaq Singh 44461101717 BBA 5th

240 Saransh Mittal 36214701717 BBA 5th

241 Deewanshu Salian 1961101717 BBA 5th

242 Tarun Goel 02314788817 B.Com(H) 5th

243 Chirag Makkar 46661101717 BBA 5th

244 Tejas Chhatwal 02414788817 B.Com(H) 5th

245 Mahak Gupta 35461188817 B.Com(H) 5th

246 Lakshay Khurana 43714701717 BBA 5th

247 Kanika Anand 3214701717 BBA 5th

248 Harsh Agarwal 90214701718 BBA 5th

249 Gautam Mehta 2214701717 BBA 5th



Academic Year: 2019-20

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Nitesh Kumar 4961101717 BBA 5th

2 Shruti Goel 66214701717 BBA 5th

3 Neha Arora 46814701717 BBA 5th

4 Divyanshu Makkar 65614701717 BBA 5th

5 Dhruv Nayyar 50314701717 BBA 5th

6 Naman Singh Chhabra 4761101717 BBA 5th

7 Kanika Gupta 861188817 B.Com(H) 5th

8 Kunal Aggarwal 4314701717 BBA 5th

9 Rishabh Pardesi 43561101717 BBA 5th

10 Rishab Joshi 6361101717 BBA 5th

11 Himanshi Ohri 2814701717 BBA 5th

12 Rashika Sardana 6261101717 BBA 5th

13 Kaustav Saha 3161101717 BBA 5th

14 Gautam Mehta 2214701717 BBA 5th

15 Kaushal Dish Koli 3714701717 BBA 5th

16 Aayush Garg 90114701718 BBA 5th

17 Chaitanya Acharya 45161101717 BBA 5th

18 Kshitij Murarka 4214701717 BBA 5th

19 Mohd Zaid Siddiqui 4461101717 BBA 5th

20 Sugam Manocha 7861101717 BBA 5th

21 Rishab Arora 46114701717 BBA 5th

22 Samyak Jain 42461101717 BBA 5th

23 Jhanvi Arora 65814701717 BBA 5th

24 Saransh Mittal 36214701717 BBA 5th

25 Saransh Gupta 45014701717 BBA 5th

26 Sandesh Sachdeva 44961101717 BBA 5th

27 Rishika Kashyap 44761101717 BBA 5th

28 Pranav Kakkar 5561101717 BBA 5th

29 Ayush Sharma 41161101717 BBA 5th

30 Vanshika Gupta 36714701717 BBA 5th
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31 Mayank Mangla 44561101717 BBA 5th

32 Shresheth Chhabra 46914701717 BBA 5th

33 Harsh Dabas 2614701717 BBA 5th

34 Lakshay Sharma 3861101717 BBA 5th

35 Hanish Gurnani 2314701717 BBA 5th

36 Harshit Jain 45814701717 BBA 5th

37 Aditi Agrawal 66414701717 BBA 5th

38 Prachi Tayal 5361101717 BBA 5th

39 Samyak Runwal 45514701717 BBA 5th

40 Akshay Yadav 43614701717 BBA 5th

41 Priyanshi 41361101717 BBA 5th

42 Akshay Arora 44661101717 BBA 5th

43 Harsh Augustine Kujur 2514701717 BBA 5th

44 Harshali Pahuja 50261101717 BBA 5th

45 Arnav Sharma 1014701717 BBA 5th

46 Yashika Bhutani 45861101717 BBA 5th

47 Himanshu Garg 35361101717 BBA 5th

48 Naman Kanojia 4714701717 BBA 5th

49 Kanika Anand 3214701717 BBA 5th

50 Kabir Chadha 46514701717 BBA 5th

51 Anjali 45461101717 BBA 5th

52 Himanshu 2661101717 BBA 5th

53 Vineet Khurana 45214701717 BBA 5th

54 Avishi Gupta 42561101717 BBA 5th

55 Ekansh Bhardwaj 2261101717 BBA 5th

56 Harsh Ohri 45714701717 BBA 5th

57 Kartik Saini 3614701717 BBA 5th

58 Pranjal Kosta 5661101717 BBA 5th

59 Deewanshu Salian 1961101717 BBA 5th

60 Kartikesh Mehta 42114701717 BBA 5th

61 Kunal Mittal 35514701717 BBA 5th

62 Tushar Sharma 36614701717 BBA 5th

63 Anant Tayal 44514701717 BBA 5th

64 Shivam Kumar 41614701717 BBA 5th

65 Divyam Sakhuja 50414701717 BBA 5th

66 Keshav Kedia 3261101717 BBA 5th

67 Prayaas Kochhar 5014701717 BBA 5th

68 Bhavya Nahata 1214701717 BBA 5th

69 Kartik Gupta 35461101717 BBA 5th

70 Ankur Othiwal 1314701716 BBA 5th

71 Srishti Gupta 7761101717 BBA 5th



72 Shreyansh Jaspal 6914701717 BBA 5th

73 Utkarsh Arora 46314701717 BBA 5th

74 Parag Jain 46161101717 BBA 5th

75 Ujjwal Goswami 8161101717 BBA 5th

76 Harsh Garg 45361101717 BBA 5th

77 Deep Bansal 1614701717 BBA 5th

78 Garvit Burman 461188817 B.Com(H) 5th

79 Tanaaya Sharma 8061101717 BBA 5th

80 Ritish Sharma 65714701717 BBA 5th

81 Raghav Rakesh 1314788817 B.Com(H) 5th

82 Vishal Gupta 7814701717 BBA 5th

83 Piyush Bansal 40514701717 BBA 5th

84 Rishabh Jasola 5914701717 BBA 5th

85 Kanika Arora 3314701717 BBA 5th

86 Abhinav Bansal 65214701717 BBA 5th

87 Garvit Pasrija 44214701717 BBA 5th

88 Krishna Garg 3661101717 BBA 5th

89 Yukti Agrawal 40561101717 BBA 5th

90 Vaibhav Ittan 36561101717 BBA 5th

91 Manav Giri 3961101717 BBA 5th

92 Yashika Mendiratta 36814701717 BBA 5th

93 Shaurya Pundir 6514701717 BBA 5th

94 Eric Paul 42714701717 BBA 5th

95 Komal 42414701717 BBA 5th

96 Tarishi Singh 42361101717 BBA 5th

97 Rohan Jain 41814701717 BBA 5th

98 Chirag Aggarwal 35314701717 BBA 5th

99 Khushi Sharma 3461101717 BBA 5th

100 Vanshika Kapoor 46014701717 BBA 5th

101 Ritika Sharma 6461101717 BBA 5th

102 Shantanu Kandhari 46461101717 BBA 5th

103 Deepak Singh 1714701717 BBA 5th

104 Deepanshu Bansal 42061101717 BBA 5th

105 Diwakar Tyagi 2161101717 BBA 5th

106 Shreya Menon 6814701717 BBA 5th

107 Dhruv Sharma 40114701717 BBA 5th

108 Bhuven Gupta 42014701717 BBA 5th

109 Akash Gautam 461101717 BBA 5th

110 Sonali Dhameja 7314701717 BBA 5th

111 Mayank Jain 42661101717 BBA 5th

112 Rishi Kapoor 6014701717 BBA 5th



113 Raunaq Singh 44461101717 BBA 5th

114 Yash Garg 40614701717 BBA 5th

115 Aastha 50114701717 BBA 5th

116 Tanishq Malhotra 36361101717 BBA 5th

117 Aryaman Jaiswal 40961101717 BBA 5th

118 Shlok Jindal 7261101717 BBA 5th

119 Radhika Gupta 43361101717 BBA 5th

120 Shailesh Shankar 7061101717 BBA 5th

121 Surya 45261101717 BBA 5th

122 Bhumika Dhingra 1314701717 BBA 5th

123 Harshit Singhal 2714701717 BBA 5th

124 Utkarsha Sahani 7714701717 BBA 5th

125 Akanchha 514701717 BBA 5th

126 Sarthak Bhaumik 42814701717 BBA 5th

127 Kunal Gupta 1061188817 B.Com(H) 5th

128 Kaushal Singh 3061101717 BBA 5th

129 Sadhna 6314701717 BBA 5th

130 Pratik Prasannam Panda 40461101717 BBA 5th

131 Sakshi Bharti 43961101717 BBA 5th

132 Divya Kotwal 2014701717 BBA 5th

133 Saloni Jain 44914701717 BBA 5th

134 Kirti Jain 3561101717 BBA 5th

135 Yuvraj Singh 36861101717 BBA 5th

136 Hritik Singh 2914701717 BBA 5th

137 Naman Sharma 43514701717 BBA 5th

138 Ayushi Maggo 66014701717 BBA 5th

139 Pratyaksh Panchal 4914701717 BBA 5th

140 Mohamed Talib 4361101717 BBA 5th

141 Monti Dabas 1561188817 B.Com(H) 5th

142 Aman Bansal 35261101717 BBA 5th

143 Bhavya Jain 50214701717 BBA 5th

144 Udit Sonkhiya 45061101717 BBA 5th

145 Harsh Khatri 2561101717 BBA 5th

146 Nakul Ghai 4661101717 BBA 5th

147 Srishti Arora 7661101717 BBA 5th

148 Sumant Goyal 7414701717 BBA 5th

149 Ilma Khan 3014701717 BBA 5th

150 Sanket Rustagi 42214701717 BBA 5th

151 Rashi Kapoor 6161101717 BBA 5th

152 Divi Sanpal 2061101717 BBA 5th

153 Rahul Sharma 41461101717 BBA 5th



154 Pitamber Aggarwal 35861101717 BBA 5th

155 Ananya Gupta 43414701717 BBA 5th

156 Akhil Garg 42514701717 BBA 5th

157 Nikhil Nimbekar 4814701717 BBA 5th

158 Pragun Sehgal 5461101717 BBA 5th

159 Sonali Bajaj 45414701717 BBA 5th

160 Himanshu Gupta 2761101717 BBA 5th

161 Shivani Gupta 7161101717 BBA 5th

162 Tanu 36514701717 BBA 5th

163 Rishi Jain 42161101717 BBA 5th

164 Vivek Arora 40314701717 BBA 5th

165 Rahul Garg 90314701718 BBA 5th

166 Vishwas Kabra 36761101717 BBA 5th

167 Naveelsion Soibam 40414701717 BBA 5th

168 Vatsal Maheshwari 41361188817 B.Com(H) 5th

169 Rashi Kalra 46361101717 BBA 5th

170 Sugandha Arora 7961101717 BBA 5th

171 Rachit Rawat 5861101717 BBA 5th

172 Shruti Malik 36314701717 BBA 5th

173 Paras Sharma 5161101717 BBA 5th

174 Namit Jain 41261101717 BBA 5th

175 Deepali Dodeja 1814701717 BBA 5th

176 Rahul Kumar 5714701717 BBA 5th

177 Arjun Agarwal 65914701717 BBA 5th

178 Mayank Dalal 4061101717 BBA 5th

179 Keshav Agarwal 3914701717 BBA 5th

180 Divyam Goel 2114701717 BBA 5th

181 Shubham Goel 45661101717 BBA 5th

182 Sagar Rathi 1714788817 B.Com(H) 5th

183 Yash Panwar 13661101715 BBA 5th

184 Divye Davra 45561101717 BBA 5th

185 Sanyam Garg 36161101717 BBA 5th

186 Aditi Bansal 361101717 BBA 5th

187 Harsh Sharma 43461101717 BBA 5th

188 Pankhi Aggarwal 43914701717 BBA 5th

189 Siddhi Gupta 40661101717 BBA 5th

190 Soumya Aggarwal 7561101717 BBA 5th

191 Jhonty Gulati 42261101717 BBA 5th

192 Rahul Jaiswal 45114701717 BBA 5th

193 Unnati Gupta 65414701717 BBA 5th

194 Simran Gaur 7461101717 BBA 5th



195 Rohan Aggarwal 40114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

196 Karan Hari Agarwal 46561101717 BBA 5th

197 Raghav Maheshwari 5514701717 BBA 5th

198 Yogesh Kumar Madhrey 8014701717 BBA 5th

199 Ankit Dahiya 35114701717 BBA 5th

200 Yatharth Mittal 9061101717 BBA 5th

201 Priyanshu Garg 5761101717 BBA 5th

202 Karan Seth 3414701717 BBA 5th

203 Sanjit Sikka 6661101717 BBA 5th

204 Priyanshi Jain 5114701717 BBA 5th

205 Chetan Garg 41561101717 BBA 5th

206 Kritika Arora 41414701717 BBA 5th

207 Dikshant Watwani 46614701717 BBA 5th

208 Rachit Jain 5414701717 BBA 5th

209 Abhishek 314701717 BBA 5th

210 Lakshay Arora 41661101717 BBA 5th

211 Smarth Kathuria 44061101717 BBA 5th

212 Nikunj Gupta 35661101717 BBA 5th

213 Vineet Oberoi 13161101715 BBA 5th

214 Nikhil Arora 4861101717 BBA 5th

215 Pawan Pandey 5261101717 BBA 5th

216 Vidit Thukral 8461101717 BBA 5th

217 Samit Jain 36114701717 BBA 5th

218 Lakshay Khurana 43714701717 BBA 5th

219 Tanmay Gupta 65114701717 BBA 5th

220 Arushi Gupta 42614701717 BBA 5th

221 Ayush Jain 43861101717 BBA 5th

222 Ankur Gupta 50914701717 BBA 5th

223 Jeevansh Thakkar 50614701717 BBA 5th

224 Devang Chharia 65514701717 BBA 5th

225 Richiek Agarwal 35914701717 BBA 5th

226 Hritik Kumar Singhal 44161101717 BBA 5th

227 Sachin Sharma 6214701717 BBA 5th

228 Harsh Aggarwal 43214701717 BBA 5th

229 Palak Soni 41961101717 BBA 5th

230 Parv Prabhakar 44261101717 BBA 5th

231 Vanshika Jain 8261101717 BBA 5th

232 Jyotika Banga 761188817 B.Com(H) 5th

233 Shantanu Kant Shrotriya 41114701717 BBA 5th

234 Anmol Sawnney 90214788817 B.Com(H) 5th

235 Aditya Airan 414701717 BBA 5th



236 Srishti Chhabra 43761101717 BBA 5th

237 Aanchal 161101717 BBA 5th

238 Nikhil Garg 35714701717 BBA 5th

239 Vidhant Relhan 8361101717 BBA 5th

240 Deepak Gupta 1861101717 BBA 5th

241 Abhay Kalia 42961101717 BBA 5th

242 Aashima Chawla 41061188817 B.Com(H) 5th

243 Rohan Bhola 6561101717 BBA 5th

244 Hitesh Jain 50514701717 BBA 5th

245 Vaibhav Saxena 35514788817 B.Com(H) 5th

246 Chirag Mittal 40361101717 BBA 5th

247 Pratham Sharma 45314701717 BBA 5th

248 R. Gautham 5314701717 BBA 5th

249 Shagun Garg 6961101717 BBA 5th

250 Anshuman Narang 961101717 BBA 5th

251 Ishit Gupta 35414701717 BBA 5th

252 Kartik Bhalla 3514701717 BBA 5th

253 Himanshu Garg 46061101717 BBA 5th

254 Raghav Chawla 5961101717 BBA 5th

255 Himanshu Roy 44314701717 BBA 5th

256 Tavishi Suneja 43161101717 BBA 5th

257 Rajat Gaur 42314701717 BBA 5th

258 Sahil Garg 36061101717 BBA 5th

259 Princy Garg 40914701717 BBA 5th

260 Arham Jain 43314701717 BBA 5th

261 Pulkit Chawla 40214788817 B.Com(H) 5th

262 Aryan Gupta 41214701717 BBA 5th

263 Keshav Lakhotia 41714701717 BBA 5th

264 Aashi Aggarwal 261101717 BBA 5th

265 Yanshi Chauhan 7914701717 BBA 5th

266 Shubham Kumar 7361101717 BBA 5th

267 Abhishek Sharma 43114701717 BBA 5th

268 Vivek Anand 8661101717 BBA 5th

269 Ashish Semwal 1261101717 BBA 5th

270 Moksh Arya 1114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

271 Lakshay Bansal 1161188817 B.Com(H) 5th

272 Aadit Kharbanda 35161101717 BBA 5th

273 Atishay Jain 1461101717 BBA 5th

274 Shivam Sahni 44014701717 BBA 5th

275 Praval Gumber 45761101717 BBA 5th

276 Sarthak Malhotra 6761101717 BBA 5th



277 Viraj Khandelwal 36661101717 BBA 5th

278 Srishti Kalra 41914701717 BBA 5th

279 Mayank Negi 40261101717 BBA 5th

280 Kriti Chaudhary 3761101717 BBA 5th

281 Chirag Makkar 46661101717 BBA 5th

282 Kavish Madan 3814701717 BBA 5th

283 Isha Hindocha 2861101717 BBA 5th

284 Harsh Agarwal 90214701718 BBA 5th

285 Nimish Gupta 66114701717 BBA 5th

286 Naman Garg 40814701717 BBA 5th

287 Karan Dugar 50714701717 BBA 5th

288 Jaismeen Aggarwal 90161101718 BBA 5th

289 Saumya Ghai 36261101717 BBA 5th

290 Sarthak Shukla 6861101717 BBA 5th

291 Akshat Garg 561101717 BBA 5th

292 Apoorva Gautam 50161101717 BBA 5th

293 Gatendra Kumar Verma 2361101717 BBA 5th

294 Yashaank 8961101717 BBA 5th

295 Varun 90414701718 BBA 5th

296 Aryan Raj Singh 1161101717 BBA 5th

297 Krishna Negi 4014701717 BBA 5th

298 Gurpreet Arora 2461101717 BBA 5th

299 Fazil Zaidi 43814701717 BBA 5th

300 Ashutosh Goel 41514701717 BBA 5th

301 Harry 2414701717 BBA 5th

302 Yash Garg 8861101717 BBA 5th

303 Arushi Aggarwal 35214701717 BBA 5th

304 Manvi Jain 4614701717 BBA 5th

305 Shivansh Gupta 46414701717 BBA 5th

306 Ankur Raj 66314701717 BBA 5th

307 Kanwar Sahej Singh 41514788817 B.Com(H) 5th

308 Kunal Gupta 4414701717 BBA 5th

309 Rishab Jain 5814701717 BBA 5th

310 Yash Bansal 8761101717 BBA 5th

311 Rahul Jindal 1414788817 B.Com(H) 5th

312 Muskan Pathak 35614701717 BBA 5th

313 Manav Bhardwaj 1361188817 B.Com(H) 5th

314 Aman Joshua Lal 614701717 BBA 5th

315 Chinmae Dutt 1761101717 BBA 5th

316 Rohan Kaamra 50814701717 BBA 5th

317 Aviral Aneja 1561101717 BBA 5th



318 Jatin Anand 3114701717 BBA 5th

319 Ankit Dutta 861101717 BBA 5th

320 Vasu Kohli 44414701717 BBA 5th

321 Utkarsh Singh 7614701717 BBA 5th

322 Anushka Kansal 46261101717 BBA 5th

323 Chahat Goel 44614701717 BBA 5th



Academic Year: 2019-20

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Divya Kotwal 2014701717 BBA 5th

2 Chahat Goel 44614701717 BBA 5th

3 Utkarsh Arora 46314701717 BBA 5th

4 Chetan Garg 41561101717 BBA 5th

5 Aashna Jain 00114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

6 Pratik Prasannam Panda 40461101717 BBA 5th

7 Aditya Kumar Rawal 41714788817 B.Com(H) 5th

8 Deepak Singh 1714701717 BBA 5th

9 Neha Arora 46814701717 BBA 5th

10 Himanshu Gupta 2761101717 BBA 5th

11 Jhonty Gulati 42261101717 BBA 5th

12 Mayank Jain 35561101717 BBA 5th

13 Unnati Gupta 65414701717 BBA 5th

14 Achint Mehrotra 50114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

15 Chirag Gakhar 00361188817 B.Com(H) 5th

16 Rishab Jain 5814701717 BBA 5th

17 Shrey Gulati 6714701717 BBA 5th

18 Bhuven Gupta 42014701717 BBA 5th

19 Arushi Aggarwal 35214701717 BBA 5th

20 Rahul Garg 90314701718 BBA 5th

21 Kshitij Murarka 4214701717 BBA 5th
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22 Surya 45261101717 BBA 5th

23 Shubham Chauhan 02461188817 B.Com(H) 5th

24 Yash Vardhan Gupta 03261188817 B.Com(H) 5th

25 Siddharth Sharma 02661188817 B.Com(H) 5th

26 Ishit Gupta 35414701717 BBA 5th

27 Ishank Verma 41314701717 BBA 5th

28 Gurpreet Arora 2461101717 BBA 5th

29 Pranav Garg 35814701717 BBA 5th

30 Aman Bansal 35261101717 BBA 5th

31 Rahul Tomar 41561188817 B.Com(H) 5th

32 Shivangi Aggarwal 45914701717 BBA 5th

33 Bishwajeet Singh 1414701717 BBA 5th

34 Deepak Gupta 1861101717 BBA 5th

35 Shreya Menon 6814701717 BBA 5th

36 Tanu 36514701717 BBA 5th

37 Karan Seth 3414701717 BBA 5th

38 Vishwas Kabra 36761101717 BBA 5th

39 Shlok Jindal 7261101717 BBA 5th

40 Shubham Goel 50314788817 B.Com(H) 5th

41 Arushi Gupta 42614701717 BBA 5th

42 Kavish Madan 3814701717 BBA 5th

43 Mukul Goel 65214788817 B.Com(H) 5th

44 Shreshth Gupta 02361188817 B.Com(H) 5th

45 Manvi Jain 4614701717 BBA 5th

46 Archit Vohra 46714701717 BBA 5th

47 Sugam Manocha 7861101717 BBA 5th

48 Nimish Gupta 66114701717 BBA 5th

49 Mayank Dalal 4061101717 BBA 5th

50 Sandeep Kumar 01914788817 B.Com(H) 5th



51 Rahul Jaiswal 45114701717 BBA 5th

52 Kanika Arora 3314701717 BBA 5th

53 Apoorva Gautam 50161101717 BBA 5th

54 Ankit Dabas 00961188816 B.Com(H) 5th

55 Raghav Maheshwari 5514701717 BBA 5th

56 Sugandha Arora 7961101717 BBA 5th

57 Aman Pandey 41314788817 B.Com(H) 5th

58 Kanika Anand 3214701717 BBA 5th

59 Dikshant Watwani 46614701717 BBA 5th

60 Yashika Bhutani 45861101717 BBA 5th

61 Shashank Khanduri 42114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

62 Rishi Kapoor 6014701717 BBA 5th

63 Tanaaya Sharma 8061101717 BBA 5th

64 Aditya Mehrotra 41814788817 B.Com(H) 5th

65 Vaishnavi 43261101717 BBA 5th

66 Keshav Kedia 3261101717 BBA 5th

67 Naman Singh Chhabra 4761101717 BBA 5th

68 Mahima Chaddha 44361101717 BBA 5th

69 Vidhant Relhan 8361101717 BBA 5th

70 Harsh Dabas 2614701717 BBA 5th

71 Sachin Sharma 6214701717 BBA 5th

72 Anuj Kumar 00261188817 B.Com(H) 5th

73 Sumant Goyal 7414701717 BBA 5th

74 Yashaank 8961101717 BBA 5th

75 Siddharth Teri 02761188817 B.Com(H) 5th

76 Deep Bansal 1614701717 BBA 5th

77 Pranjal Kosta 5661101717 BBA 5th

78 Viraj Khandelwal 36661101717 BBA 5th

79 Yatharth Mittal 9061101717 BBA 5th



80 Princy Garg 40914701717 BBA 5th

81 Arnav Sharma 1014701717 BBA 5th

82 Shruti Goel 66214701717 BBA 5th

83 Kunal Gupta 4414701717 BBA 5th

84 Atishay Jain 1461101717 BBA 5th

85 Siddhant Arora 40514788817 B.Com(H) 5th

86 Rohan Kaamra 50814701717 BBA 5th

87 Aryan Raj Singh 1161101717 BBA 5th

88 Fazil Zaidi 43814701717 BBA 5th

89 Divyam Sakhuja 50414701717 BBA 5th

90 Keshav Agarwal 3914701717 BBA 5th

91 Nakul Ghai 4661101717 BBA 5th

92 Ayushi Maggo 66014701717 BBA 5th

93 Vasu Kohli 44414701717 BBA 5th

94 Saloni Jain 44914701717 BBA 5th

95 Pawan Pandey 5261101717 BBA 5th

96 Kaushal Singh 3061101717 BBA 5th

97 Harsh Aggarwal 43214701717 BBA 5th

98 Harry 2414701717 BBA 5th

99 Harsh Agarwal 90214701718 BBA 5th

100 Aditi Bansal 361101717 BBA 5th

101 Harshali Pahuja 50261101717 BBA 5th

102 Praval Gumber 45761101717 BBA 5th

103 Chirag Mittal 40361101717 BBA 5th

104 Bhavya Pratap Singh 35214788817 B.Com(H) 5th

105 Eric Paul 42714701717 BBA 5th

106 Harsh Ohri 45714701717 BBA 5th

107 Yukti Agrawal 40561101717 BBA 5th

108 Sakshi Bharti 43961101717 BBA 5th



109 Rohan Jain 41814701717 BBA 5th

110 Mehul Chatrath 4161101717 BBA 5th

111 Kirti Jain 3561101717 BBA 5th

112 R. Gautham 5314701717 BBA 5th

113 Sparsh Gaur 02114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

114 Rahul Bansal 6061101717 BBA 5th

115 Mohamed Talib 4361101717 BBA 5th

116 Kunal Mittal 35514701717 BBA 5th

117 Samyak Jain 35561188817 B.Com(H) 5th

118 Sonali Dhameja 7314701717 BBA 5th

119 Kartikesh Mehta 42114701717 BBA 5th

120 Muskan Gupta 45961101717 BBA 5th



S.NO. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Dazy 00914702418 BA(JMC) 4th

2 Deepanshi Tyagi 01014702418 BA(JMC) 4th

3 Deepansi Khatri 01114702418 BA(JMC) 4th

4 Devansh Sethi 01214702418 BA(JMC) 4th

5 Imran Khan 01314702418 BA(JMC) 4th

6 Ishank Kamboj 01414702418 BA(JMC) 4th

7 Jaspreet Kaur 01514702418 BA(JMC) 4th

8 Kanika Aggarwal 01614702418 BA(JMC) 4th

9 Kanika Sehgal 01714702418 BA(JMC) 4th

10 Kavita Bisht 01814702418 BA(JMC) 4th

11 Kavya 01914702418 BA(JMC) 4th

12 Kirandeep Kaur 02014702418 BA(JMC) 4th

13 Krish Thareja 02114702418 BA(JMC) 4th

14 Lavish Alagh 02214702418 BA(JMC) 4th

15 Livanshi 02314702418 BA(JMC) 4th

16 Madhav Thukral 02414702418 BA(JMC) 4th

17 Mayank Anand 02514702418 BA(JMC) 4th

18 Mehak Gupta 02614702418 BA(JMC) 4th

19 Muskan Rana 02714702418 BA(JMC) 4th

20 Muskan Sharma 02814702418 BA(JMC) 4th

21 Naman Dhingra 02914702418 BA(JMC) 4th

22 Payal Pawar 03014702418 BA(JMC) 4th

23 Pragya Yadav 03114702418 BA(JMC) 4th

24 Priyansha Malik 03214702418 BA(JMC) 4th

25 Riya Bhakuni 03314702418 BA(JMC) 4th

26 Riya Gulati 03414702418 BA(JMC) 4th

27 Saakshi Jain 03514702418 BA(JMC) 4th

28 Arushi Singhal 00761102418 BA(JMC) 4th

29 Ayushi Khare 00861102418 BA(JMC) 4th

30 Ayushi Suyal 00961102418 BA(JMC) 4th

31 Geetika Sharma 01061102418 BA(JMC) 4th

32 Hardik Garg 01161102418 BA(JMC) 4th

33 Harsh Rana 01261102418 BA(JMC) 4th

34 Inshita Sharma 01361102418 BA(JMC) 4th

35 Ishika Valecha 01461102418 BA(JMC) 4th

36 Jahanvi Bhagat 01561102418 BA(JMC) 4th

37 Jasdeep Singh 01661102418 BA(JMC) 4th

Workshop On Corporate Communication For Entrepreneurs

Academic Year: 2019-20 January 29, 2020

List of Participants



38 Kapish Kapoor 01761102418 BA(JMC) 4th

39 Karan Sharda 01861102418 BA(JMC) 4th

40 Kishika Chopra 01961102418 BA(JMC) 4th

41 Kushagra Sharma 02061102418 BA(JMC) 4th

42 Mehak Khurana 02161102418 BA(JMC) 4th

43 Mohammad Aakif 02261102418 BA(JMC) 4th

44 Muskaan Bhardwaj 02361102418 BA(JMC) 4th

45 Namrata Arora 02461102418 BA(JMC) 4th

46 Nikhil P Gautam 02561102418 BA(JMC) 4th

47 Nitya Dhingra 02661102418 BA(JMC) 4th

48 Payal Mishra 02761102418 BA(JMC) 4th

49 Payal Nagwani 02861102418 BA(JMC) 4th

50 Pranjal Kumar Mishra 03061102418 BA(JMC) 4th



S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Vuran Dawar 41061101718 BBA 4th

2 Ankit Kumar 00561102418 BA(JMC) 4th

3 Ayushi Khare 00861102418 BA(JMC) 4th

4 Mohit Saroha 02214788818 B.Com. (H) 4th

5 Aditya Gautam 00361102418 BA(JMC) 4th

6 Abhyudey Kabra 00514703818 BA LLB 4th

7 Aniket Sharma 00461102418 BA(JMC) 4th

8 Akshita Pandey 01014703818 BA LLB 4th

9 Jyoti Goyal 01814788818 B.Com. (H) 4th

10 Prerna Ahuja 40561101718 BBA 4th

11 Arushi Singhal 00761102418 BA(JMC) 4th

12 Ayushi Suyal 00961102418 BA(JMC) 4th

13 Karan Sharda 01861102418 BA(JMC) 4th

14 Nakul Chadha 02314788818 B.Com. (H) 4th

15 Kshitij Goyal 02014788818 B.Com. (H) 4th

16 Ananya Singh Chandel 01461101718 BBA 4th

17 Ishika Valecha 01461102418 BA(JMC) 4th

18 Aakash Singh 00114703818 BA LLB 4th

19 Inshita Sharma 01361102418 BA(JMC) 4th

20 Achint Kaur 00261102418 BA(JMC) 4th

21 Aditya Dogra 00714703818 BA LLB 4th

22 Ayushi Mittal 01961101718 BBA 4th

23 Kishika Chopra 01961102418 BA(JMC) 4th

24 Abhinav Singh 00214703818 BA LLB 4th

25 Kapish Kapoor 01761102418 BA(JMC) 4th

26 Mohammad Aakif 02261102418 BA(JMC) 4th

27 Aswin A M 01861101718 BBA 4th

28 Jai Malhotra 40861101718 BBA 4th

29 Mehak Khurana 02161102418 BA(JMC) 4th

30 Mukul Aggarwal 40761101718 BBA 4th

31 Navya Logani 02514788818 B.Com. (H) 4th

32 Jahanvi Bhagat 01561102418 BA(JMC) 4th

33 Kangna Batheja 01914788818 B.Com. (H) 4th

34 Ashit Kedia 01761101718 BBA 4th

35 Shiv Tayal 03214788818 BBA 4th

36 Aastha 00161102418 BA(JMC) 4th

Entrepreneurship Awareness Program (EAP) In collaboration with Ministry of MSME Technology 

Development Centre (MSME)

Academic Year: 2019-20 17-18 February, 2020

List of Participants



37 Aditya Agarwal 00614703818 BA LLB 4th

38 Arpit Mittal 00661102418 BA(JMC) 4th

39 Geetika Sharma 01061102418 BA(JMC) 4th

40 Harsh Rana 01261102418 BA(JMC) 4th

41 Abhishek 00314703818 BA LLB 4th

42 Akshansh Gautam 00914703818 BA LLB 4th

43 Anshita Khandelwal 01314703818 BA LLB 4th

44 Chetan Jain 41161101718 BBA 4th

45 Anmol Juneja 01214703818 BA LLB 4th

46 Jasdeep Singh 01661102418 BA(JMC) 4th

47 Naveen Iyer 02414788818 B.Com. (H) 4th

48 Hardik Garg 01161102418 BA(JMC) 4th

49 Aman Walia 01114703818 BA LLB 4th

50 Arz Bhatnagar 01661101718 BBA 4th

51 Kushagra Sharma 02061102418 BA(JMC) 4th

52 Anant Jain 01361101718 BBA 4th

53 Aditya Khanna 00814703818 BA LLB 4th



S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Garima Singh 41414703818 BA LLB 4th

2 Manika Bajaj 05014703817 BA LLB 6th

3 Ayushman Patnaik 01914703818 BA LLB 4th

4 Gaurav 02214703818 BA LLB 4th

5 Harsh Maheshwari 02514703818 BA LLB 4th

6 Aman Kohli 00814703817 BA LLB 6th

7 Shruti Agarwal 41614703818 BA LLB 4th

8 Ashneet Kaur 02014703817 BA LLB 6th

9 Bhavi Midha 02214703817 BA LLB 6th

10 Janhvi Mehra 03814703817 BA LLB 6th

11 Janvee Dhingra 03914703817 BA LLB 6th

12 Ashish Arora 01714703818 BA LLB 4th

13 Aditya Dogra 00714703818 BA LLB 4th

14 Alok 00714703817 BA LLB 6th

15 Kapila Bishnoi 04414703817 BA LLB 6th

16 Arpan Shukla 01614703818 BA LLB 4th

17 Arushi Goyal 01914703817 BA LLB 6th

18 Disha Chandra 03014703817 BA LLB 6th

19 Drishti 03114703817 BA LLB 6th

20 Kriti Sakuja 04714703817 BA LLB 6th

21 Aakash Singh 00114703818 BA LLB 4th

22 Ankit Mahamna 01114703817 BA LLB 6th

23 Anshita Khandelwal 01314703818 BA LLB 4th

24 Apoorv Jain 01614703817 BA LLB 6th

25 Gopal Singh 03414703817 BA LLB 6th

26 Utkarsh 35914703818 BA LLB 4th

27 Aashish Lakra 00114703817 BA LLB 6th

28 Akshita Pandey 01014703818 BA LLB 4th

29 Harikesh Narang 02414703818 BA LLB 4th

30 Dipasha Guglani 02914703817 BA LLB 6th

31 Sanjana Patel 41114703818 BA LLB 4th

32 Aniket Vashisth 00914703817 BA LLB 6th

33 Apurva Bhutani 01814703817 BA LLB 6th

Workshop 'IPR and Traditional Knowledge- Contemporary Issues & Challenges

Academic Year: 2019-20 February 27, 2020

List of Participants



34 Harshit Singh Gahlot 03614703817 BA LLB 6th

35 Avantika Krupakar Wasnik 01814703818 BA LLB 4th

36 Vagisha Grover 36014703818 BA LLB 4th

37 Kriti Arora 04614703817 BA LLB 6th

38 Gaurav Yadav 03314703817 BA LLB 6th

39 Devesh Vaish 02814703817 BA LLB 6th

40 Abhyudey Kabra 00514703818 BA LLB 4th

41 Bhavika Kohli 02314703817 BA LLB 6th

42 Kanksha Gupta 04314703817 BA LLB 6th

43 Kanika Kapoor 04114703817 BA LLB 6th

44 Aayush Dawar 00314703817 BA LLB 6th

45 Ayush Kumar 02114703817 BA LLB 6th

46 Jatin Balain 04014703817 BA LLB 6th

47 Charvi Duggal 02514703817 BA LLB 6th

48 Anurag Singh 01514703817 BA LLB 6th

49 Devesh Vaghela 02714703817 BA LLB 4th

50 Gaurav Banerjee 03214703817 BA LLB 6th

51 Harsh Yadav 03514703817 BA LLB 6th

52 Deeksha Chugh 02614703817 BA LLB 6th

53 Aditya Agarwal 00614703818 BA LLB 4th

54 Harshit Arora 02614703818 BA LLB 4th

55 Manvi Kakroo 05114703817 BA LLB 6th

56 Sundaram Gupta 41514703818 BA LLB 4th

57 Aditya Mishra 00614703817 BA LLB 6th

58 Kanishka Rawat 04214703817 BA LLB 6th

59 Dipanita Singh 41314703818 BA LLB 4th

60 Aayushi Dhawan 00414703817 BA LLB 6th

61 Kritika Khanna 04814703817 BA LLB 6th

62 Ishaan Sharma 03714703817 BA LLB 6th

63 Kumari Priyanka 04914703817 BA LLB 6th

64  Shriya Sondhi 35714703818 BA LLB 4th

65 Shubham Singh Routhan 42014703817 BA LLB 4th

66 Akshansh Gautam 00914703818 BA LLB 4th

67 Simran Chadha 41214703818 BA LLB 4th

68 Bhumika Popli 02414703817 BA LLB 6th

69 Apoorv Setia 01714703817 BA LLB 6th

70 Anubhav Nigam 01414703818 BA LLB 4th

71 Beenal Dhadwal 02014703818 BA LLB 4th

72 Shreya Sharma 35614703818 BA LLB 4th



73 Anmol Juneja 01214703818 BA LLB 4th

74 Ankit Bharti 01014703817 BA LLB 6th

75 Aman Walia 01114703818 BA LLB 4th

76 Anmol Sharma 01214703817 BA LLB 6th

77 Abhishek 00314703818 BA LLB 4th

78 Abhinav Singh 00214703818 BA LLB 4th

79 Aashna Madan 00214703817 BA LLB 6th

80 Siddharth Soni 35814703818 BA LLB 4th

81 Anuj Dua 01414703817 BA LLB 6th

82 Aditya Khanna 00814703818 BA LLB 4th

83 Devansh Dua 02114703818 BA LLB 4th



Academic Year: 2019-20

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Ayush Jain 43861101717 BBA 5th

2 Deepak Singh 1714701717 BBA 5th

3 Mayank Singla 40714701717 BBA 5th

4 Pankhi Aggarwal 43914701717 BBA 5th

5 Priyanshi 41361101717 BBA 5th

6 Mayank Mangla 44561101717 BBA 5th

7 Vanshika Kapoor 46014701717 BBA 5th

8 Akshat Garg 561101717 BBA 5th

9 Eric Paul 42714701717 BBA 5th

10 Shailesh Shankar 7061101717 BBA 5th

11 Deep Bansal 1614701717 BBA 5th

12 Ritvik Seth 01514788817 B.Com(H) 5th

13 Divya Kotwal 2014701717 BBA 5th

14 Himanshi Ohri 2814701717 BBA 5th

15 Harsh Augustine Kujur 2514701717 BBA 5th

16 Ayush Goel 35261188817 B.Com(H) 5th

17 Aadit Kharbanda 35161101717 BBA 5th

18 Shubham Goel 45661101717 BBA 5th

19 Tanaaya Sharma 8061101717 BBA 5th

20 Mohd Zaid Siddiqui 4461101717 BBA 5th

21 Raghav Maheshwari 5514701717 BBA 5th

22 Shlok Jindal 7261101717 BBA 5th

23 Naman Garg 40814701717 BBA 5th

24 Shivangi Aggarwal 45914701717 BBA 5th

25 Sanyam Bhansali 01861188817 B.Com(H) 5th

26 Chetan Garg 41561101717 BBA 5th

27 Ujjwal Goswami 8161101717 BBA 5th

28 Bhavya Jain 50214701717 BBA 5th

29 Soumya Aggarwal 7561101717 BBA 5th

30 Shivani Gupta 7161101717 BBA 5th

List of Participants

Pre-Placement Talk with OM Logistics

March 30, 2020



31 Suprabha Arya 35661188817 B.Com(H) 5th

32 Aditya Dhingra 41614788817 B.Com(H) 5th

33 Himanshi Sharma 00714788817 B.Com(H) 5th

34 Mohamed Talib 4361101717 BBA 5th

35 Akhil Garg 42514701717 BBA 5th

36 Kanika Anand 3214701717 BBA 5th

37 Abhishek Sharma 43114701717 BBA 5th

38 Chirag Aggarwal 35314701717 BBA 5th

39 Kunal Gupta 4414701717 BBA 5th

40 Atishay Jain 1461101717 BBA 5th

41 Pranav Garg 35814701717 BBA 5th

42 Harshit Singhal 2714701717 BBA 5th

43 Yogesh Kumar Madhrey 8014701717 BBA 5th

44 Unnati Gupta 65414701717 BBA 5th

45 Akash Gautam 461101717 BBA 5th

46 Srishti Gupta 7761101717 BBA 5th

47 Ankur Othiwal 1314701716 BBA 5th

48 Bhumika Dhingra 1314701717 BBA 5th

49 Rishabh Jasola 5914701717 BBA 5th

50 Aman Joshua Lal 614701717 BBA 5th

51 Pitamber Aggarwal 35861101717 BBA 5th

52 Divyanshu Makkar 65614701717 BBA 5th

53 Aastha 50114701717 BBA 5th

54 Bhavya Nahata 1214701717 BBA 5th

55 Ashoneet Ranjan 00514788817 B.Com(H) 5th

56 Utkarsha Sahani 7714701717 BBA 5th

57 Gurpreet Arora 2461101717 BBA 5th

58 Mayank Gupta 45614701717 BBA 5th

59 Komal 42414701717 BBA 5th

60 Ankur Gupta 50914701717 BBA 5th

61 Kanika Arora 3314701717 BBA 5th

62 Ayushi Maggo 66014701717 BBA 5th

63 Pragati . Singhi 40714788817 B.Com(H) 5th

64 Yukti Agrawal 40561101717 BBA 5th

65 Kunal Aggarwal 4314701717 BBA 5th

66 Tanmay Gupta 65114701717 BBA 5th

67 Keshav Kedia 3261101717 BBA 5th

68 Gatendra Kumar Verma 2361101717 BBA 5th

69 Sahil Bansal 01814788817 B.Com(H) 5th

70 Saranshi Wadhwa 40161188817 B.Com(H) 5th

71 Mayank Negi 40261101717 BBA 5th



72 Himanshu Gupta 2761101717 BBA 5th

73 Rashi Kalra 46361101717 BBA 5th

74 Piyush Bansal 40514701717 BBA 5th

75 Yanshi Chauhan 7914701717 BBA 5th

76 Vivek Anand 8661101717 BBA 5th

77 Muskan Gupta 45961101717 BBA 5th

78 Deepali Dodeja 1814701717 BBA 5th

79 Nandni Mittal 43061101717 BBA 5th

80 Dhruv Nayyar 50314701717 BBA 5th

81 Ilma Khan 3014701717 BBA 5th

82 Vishal Gupta 7814701717 BBA 5th

83 Vanshika Gupta 36714701717 BBA 5th

84 Saumya Ghai 36261101717 BBA 5th

85 Rishi Jain 42161101717 BBA 5th

86 Utkarsh Arora 46314701717 BBA 5th

87 Mayank Kain 00914788817 B.Com(H) 5th

88 Mahima Chaddha 44361101717 BBA 5th

89 Ananya Gupta 43414701717 BBA 5th

90 Smarth Kathuria 44061101717 BBA 5th

91 Divyansh Kumar 40261188817 B.Com(H) 5th

92 Nitesh Kumar 4961101717 BBA 5th

93 Harsh Dabas 2614701717 BBA 5th

94 Lakshay Bindal 65314788817 B.Com(H) 5th

95 Samarth Mehrotra 41461188817 B.Com(H) 5th

96 Ankit Dahiya 35114701717 BBA 5th

97 Rahul Sharma 41461101717 BBA 5th

98 Aditi Bansal 361101717 BBA 5th

99 Shivam Sethi 41014788817 B.Com(H) 5th

100 Prayaas Kochhar 5014701717 BBA 5th

101 Ujjwal Kumar 02614788817 B.Com(H) 5th

102 Adarsh Aggarwal 00214788817 B.Com(H) 5th

103 Jeevansh Thakkar 50614701717 BBA 5th

104 Shaurya Pundir 6514701717 BBA 5th

105 Vidit Thukral 8461101717 BBA 5th

106 Sanket Rustagi 42214701717 BBA 5th

107 Bhavik Bhagat 40361188817 B.Com(H) 5th

108 Tanu 36514701717 BBA 5th

109 Deepanshu Bansal 42061101717 BBA 5th

110 Parv Prabhakar 44261101717 BBA 5th

111 Harsh Aggarwal 43214701717 BBA 5th

112 Sadhna 6314701717 BBA 5th



113 Rishab Joshi 6361101717 BBA 5th

114 Yash Garg 40614701717 BBA 5th

115 Karan Hari Agarwal 46561101717 BBA 5th

116 Kaushal Dish Koli 3714701717 BBA 5th

117 Samyak Runwal 45514701717 BBA 5th

118 Avishi Gupta 42561101717 BBA 5th

119 Karan Sachdeva 41214788817 B.Com(H) 5th

120 Abhishek 314701717 BBA 5th

121 Arham Jain 43314701717 BBA 5th

122 Saransh Mittal 36214701717 BBA 5th

123 Simran Gaur 7461101717 BBA 5th

124 Himanshu Roy 44314701717 BBA 5th

125 Harry 2414701717 BBA 5th

126 Divyam Sakhuja 50414701717 BBA 5th

127 Varun 90414701718 BBA 5th

128 Isha Hindocha 2861101717 BBA 5th

129 Anjali 45461101717 BBA 5th

130 Apoorva Gautam 50161101717 BBA 5th

131 Harshit Jain 45814701717 BBA 5th

132 Shreya Menon 6814701717 BBA 5th

133 Aanchal 161101717 BBA 5th

134 Ayushi Goyal 65314701717 BBA 5th

135 Ishit Gupta 35414701717 BBA 5th

136 Sarthak Shukla 6861101717 BBA 5th

137 Shagun Garg 6961101717 BBA 5th

138 Naman Jain 41114788817 B.Com(H) 5th

139 Kshitij Murarka 4214701717 BBA 5th

140 Bishwajeet Singh 1414701717 BBA 5th

141 Shruti Malik 36314701717 BBA 5th

142 Rishika Kashyap 44761101717 BBA 5th

143 Vivek Arora 40314701717 BBA 5th

144 Sarthak Bhaumik 42814701717 BBA 5th

145 Sandesh Sachdeva 44961101717 BBA 5th

146 Ruhi Salhotra 01614788817 B.Com(H) 5th

147 Sakshi Bharti 43961101717 BBA 5th

148 Shivangi Jaiswal 35414788817 B.Com(H) 5th

149 Tavishi Suneja 43161101717 BBA 5th

150 Jhonty Gulati 42261101717 BBA 5th

151 Keshav Agarwal 3914701717 BBA 5th

152 Ankur Raj 66314701717 BBA 5th

153 Rishab Arora 46114701717 BBA 5th

154 Naman Singh Chhabra 4761101717 BBA 5th



155 Rahul Gupta 44714701717 BBA 5th

156 Deepak Gupta 1861101717 BBA 5th

157 Rishab Jain 5814701717 BBA 5th

158 Naveelsion Soibam 40414701717 BBA 5th

159 Srishti Kalra 41914701717 BBA 5th

160 Pratik Prasannam Panda 40461101717 BBA 5th

161 Rohan Jain 41814701717 BBA 5th

162 Aryan Gupta 41214701717 BBA 5th

163 Anushka Kansal 46261101717 BBA 5th

164 Ishank Verma 41314701717 BBA 5th

165 Mayank Jain 42661101717 BBA 5th

166 Chirag Mittal 40361101717 BBA 5th

167 Nikunj Gupta 35661101717 BBA 5th

168 Divye Davra 45561101717 BBA 5th

169 Rohan Bhola 6561101717 BBA 5th

170 Shivansh Gupta 46414701717 BBA 5th

171 Aryan Raj Singh 1161101717 BBA 5th

172 Sarthak Malhotra 6761101717 BBA 5th



S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Lehar Gupta 01814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

2 Palak Sadh 03161102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

3 Sangat Singh Saran 03514712417 BA(JMC) 6th

4 Utkarsh Nautiyal 04661102418 BA(JMC) 4th

5 Jasmine Mehta 02461102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

6 Nandini Singhal 00561102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

7 Jasdeep Singh 01661102418 BA(JMC) 4th

8 Samar 05261102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

9 Shruti Garg 01461102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

10 Shagun Chabhhra 35661102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

11 Aniket Sharma 00461102418 BA(JMC) 4th

12 Payal Nagwani 02861102418 BA(JMC) 4th

13 Suraj Chadha 00461102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

14 Mohammad Aakif 02261102418 BA(JMC) 4th

15 Sahil Pandey 03861102418 BA(JMC) 4th

16 Aditya Gera 35261102418 BA(JMC) 4th

17 Aniket Pratap 00546110249 BA(JMC) 2nd

18 Ridhi Modi 35161102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

19 Pallavi 02414712417 BA(JMC) 6th

20 Palak Sharma 02861102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

21 Sarthak Kumar 03961102418 BA(JMC) 4th

22 Sandesh Sachdeva 44961101717 BBA 6th

23 Vanshika Goel 35661102418 BA(JMC) 4th

24 Kuber Jain 01714712417 BA(JMC) 6th

25 Divyansh Jain 02261102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

26 Kirti Sharma 04561102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

27 Jahanvi Bhagat 01561102418 BA(JMC) 4th

28 Vatsal Garg 04514712417 BA(JMC) 6th

29 Shivendra Sajivshant Saxena 40814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

30 Mehak Khurana 02161102418 BA(JMC) 4th

31 Sakshi Bharti 43961101717 BBA 6th

32 Sanchit Tanmay 04161102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

33 Parag Jain 46161101717 BBA 6th

34 Hardik Garg 01161102418 BA(JMC) 4th

35 Harsh Rana 01261102418 BA(JMC) 4th

36 Chaitanya Acharya 45161101717 BBA 6th

Webinar - 'Entrepreneurs of the Future in Entertainment, Journalism, Design, Fashion & Business in 

collaboration with Pearls Academy

Academic Year: 2019-20 May 16, 2020

List of Participants



37 Roshni Dhar 03761102418 BA(JMC) 4th

38 Yashika Bhutani 45861101717 BBA 6th

39 Kashmira Sachdeva 01614712417 BA(JMC) 6th

40 Akshay Arora 44661101717 BBA 6th

41 Khushboo Kabra 35461102418 BA(JMC) 4th

42 Shubh Khastagir 40661102418 BA(JMC) 4th

43 Abhishek Kumar 00114712417 BA(JMC) 6th

44 Karan Sharda 01861102418 BA(JMC) 4th

45 Chinmay Parande 35361102418 BA(JMC) 4th

46 Yash Dwivedi 01561102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

47 Rakshit Sobti 03114712417 BA(JMC) 6th

48 Sanskar Bathla 03761102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

49 Vanshika Anand 01361102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

50 Namrata Arora 02461102418 BA(JMC) 4th

51 Bhavana Lalwani 00514712417 BA(JMC) 6th

52 Ishan Kumar 01314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

53 Aakansha Kashyap 02061102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

54 Pranshu Bharadwaj 03861102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

55 Kushagra Sharma 02061102418 BA(JMC) 4th

56 Parv Prabhakar 44261101717 BBA 6th

57 Bhavya Agarwal 00614712417 BA(JMC) 6th

58 Chahat Bhatia 50114702417 BA(JMC) 6th

59 Tanya Ravindran 40561102418 BA(JMC) 4th

60 Hardik Aggarwal 01214712417 BA(JMC) 6th

61 Kanika Sharma 01514712417 BA(JMC) 6th

62 Nitya Gupta 35261102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

63 Ayush Jain 43861101717 BBA 6th

64 Hritik Kumar Singhal 44161101717 BBA 6th

65 Nikhil P Gautam 02561102418 BA(JMC) 4th

66 Bhavesh Jain 35361102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

67 Sarthak Goswami 40514712417 BA(JMC) 6th

68 Sanjana Bansal 02661102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

69 Geetika Sharma 01061102418 BA(JMC) 4th

70 Shilpa Pal 03914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

71 Rohan Sharma 40461102418 BA(JMC) 4th

72 Sanyam 05161102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

73 Sanskriti Girotra 03614712417 BA(JMC) 6th

74 Rahul 03261102418 BA(JMC) 4th

75 Raghav Garg 35561102418 BA(JMC) 4th

76 Pratiksha Pandey 03161102418 BA(JMC) 4th

77 Swasti Jain 04214712417 BA(JMC) 6th

78 Raunak Gupta 03561102418 BA(JMC) 4th



79 Saransh Kumar 04061102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

80 Sahil Verma 03214712417 BA(JMC) 6th

81 Priyanshu Navani 03661102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

82 Preeti 02714712417 BA(JMC) 6th

83 Ritika Kohli 03661102418 BA(JMC) 4th

84 Mamta Joshi 02014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

85 Saksham Patel 03314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

86 Smarth Kathuria 44061101717 BBA 6th

87 Bhavika Sabharwal 03561102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

88 Utsav Gaur 35461102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

89 Priya Gupta 02814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

90 Anshdeep Singh Arora 40614712417 BA(JMC) 6th

91 Akash Goyal 35161102418 BA(JMC) 4th

92 Ayushi Khare 00861102418 BA(JMC) 4th

93 Udit Sonkhiya 45061101717 BBA 6th

94 Udita Singhal 04414712417 BA(JMC) 6th

95 Akshay Victor 04461102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

96 Rohit Pahwa 04861102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

97 Abhinav 35561102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

98 Rahul Satija 03014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

99 Jigisha Sai 40314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

100 Akshita Gupta 41014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

101 Muskan Gupta 45961101717 BBA 6th

102 Lakshita Sharma 05361102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

103 Lakshay Sharma 40261102418 BA(JMC) 4th

104 Mallika Khurana 01914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

105 Sanchit Jain 03414712417 BA(JMC) 6th

106 Akhil Hasija 00214712417 BA(JMC) 6th

107 Ishika Kansal 00361102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

108 Ashmeet Kaur 00861102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

109 Deepanshi Tyagi 02161102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

110 Ayush Sharma 40161102418 BA(JMC) 4th

111 Payal Mishra 02761102418 BA(JMC) 4th

112 Mayank Singh 01661102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

113 Khushi Kumar 03461102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

114 Rahul Kumar 00961102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

115 Shobha Makkar 04161102418 BA(JMC) 4th

116 Shagun Jain 04061102418 BA(JMC) 4th

117 Shefali Bhatia 03814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

118 Deepak Goel 40361102418 BA(JMC) 4th

119 Bhumika Kohli 00714712417 BA(JMC) 6th



120 Ekanshu 01014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

121 Muskaan Madaan 02314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

122 Aditya Gautam 00361102418 BA(JMC) 4th

123 Vishal Kumar 04614712417 BA(JMC) 6th

124 Anirudh Ghose 40914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

125 Kabir Mahendru 01414712417 BA(JMC) 6th

126 Smarpita Sachdewa 04361102418 BA(JMC) 4th

127 Samson 05061102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

128 Parmeet Kaur 02514712417 BA(JMC) 6th

129 Divye Davra 45561101717 BBA 6th

130 Apoorva Joshi 00414712417 BA(JMC) 6th

131 Srishti Chhabra 43761101717 BBA 6th

132 Omni Billa 43661101717 BBA 6th

133 Tarun Gambhir 04314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

134 Vanshika Kundra 02761102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

135 Ayushi Suyal 00961102418 BA(JMC) 4th

136 Ansh Kwatra 00314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

137 Charchit Srivastava 00161102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

138 Pratyaksh Minocha 02361102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

139 Nikhil Jakhar 44861101717 BBA 6th

140 Vivek Raj 03261102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

141 Praval Gumber 45761101717 BBA 6th

142 Mishi Varshney 02214712417 BA(JMC) 6th

143 Arushi Singhal 00761102418 BA(JMC) 4th

144 Nawaal Shaab 01161102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

145 Muskan Manwani 03361102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

146 Devansh Gaur 00914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

147 Divya Garg 04661102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

148 Ishika Valecha 01461102418 BA(JMC) 4th

149 Dixant Singh 00261102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

150 Harsh Beniwal 00761102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

151 Jayash Kakria 35114702417 BA(JMC) 6th

152 Triyon Sengupta 04561102418 BA(JMC) 4th

153 Sashakt Gupta 03714712417 BA(JMC) 6th

154 Siddharth Aggarwal 35614702417 BA(JMC) 6th

155 Shubham Goel 45661101717 BBA 6th

156 Raghav Gupta 35314702417 BA(JMC) 6th

157 Shubhangi Goel 35514702417 BA(JMC) 6th

158 Keshav Suri 02561102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

159 Shubhangi Aggarwal 04261102418 BA(JMC) 4th

160 Rohan R Murari 35414702417 BA(JMC) 6th



161 Mayank Arora 02114712417 BA(JMC) 6th

162 Himanshu Das 04361102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

163 Kashish Vohra 04761102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

164 Tanmay Naskar 04461102418 BA(JMC) 4th

165 Kishika Chopra 01961102418 BA(JMC) 4th

166 Kapish Kapoor 01761102418 BA(JMC) 4th

167 Achint Kaur 00261102418 BA(JMC) 4th

168 Ankit Bajaj 01261102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

169 Muskaan Bhardwaj 02361102418 BA(JMC) 4th

170 Radhika Chugh 02914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

171 Moksha Garg 35214702417 BA(JMC) 6th

172 Utsav Sharma 02961102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

173 Chiranjeevi Karnail 00814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

174 Deepanshu Chauhan 03961102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

175 Guneev Sachdeva 04261102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

176 Arpit Mittal 00661102418 BA(JMC) 4th

177 Harsh Garg 45361101717 BBA 6th

178 Nitya Dhingra 02661102418 BA(JMC) 4th

179 Vernica Wadhawan 04761102418 BA(JMC) 4th

180 Garima Batra 40414712417 BA(JMC) 6th

181 Naman Nayyar 01961102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

182 Anjali 45461101717 BBA 6th

183 Vinayak Sharma 03061102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

184 Anjana Dua 01061102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

185 Mayank Mangla 44561101717 BBA 6th

186 Ankit Kumar 00561102418 BA(JMC) 4th

187 Shivangi Saxena 04014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

188 Tanvi Manchanda 01861102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

189 Rahul Jain 03361102418 BA(JMC) 4th

190 Surya 45261101717 BBA 6th

191 Gaurav 01114712417 BA(JMC) 6th

192 Shreyansh Shrivastav 04114712417 BA(JMC) 6th

193 Mahima Chaddha 44361101717 BBA 6th

194 Yaman Joshi 01761102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

195 Himanshu Garg 46061101717 BBA 6th

196 Aastha 00161102418 BA(JMC) 4th

197 Yogesh Kumar 04861102418 BA(JMC) 4th

198 Parth Hans 02614712417 BA(JMC) 6th

199 Pranjal Kumar Mishra 03061102418 BA(JMC) 4th

200 Sejal Sethi 00661102419 BA(JMC) 2nd

201 Somakshi Goyal 04961102419 BA(JMC) 2nd



202 Raunaq Singh 44461101717 BBA 6th

203 Inshita Sharma 01361102418 BA(JMC) 4th

204 Rishika Kashyap 44761101717 BBA 6th



S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Ipsa Madhuri Lao 01561188818 B. Com. (H) 4th

2 Aman Joshua Lal 00614701717 BBA 6th

3 Ketan Arora 03361101717 BBA 6th

4 Jaspreet Singh Gautam 01661188818 B. Com. (H) 4th

5 Jatin Dubey 01761188818 B. Com. (H) 4th

6 Dheeraj Kumar Tusamer 01114788818 B. Com. (H) 4th

7 Anshuman Narang 00961101717 BBA 6th

8 Abhishek 00314701717 BBA 6th

9 Ankit Dabas 00961188816 B. Com. (H) 6th

10 Anupam Singh Nehra 01061101717 BBA 6th

11 Aryan Raj Singh 01161101717 BBA 6th

12 Ashit Kedia 01761101718 BBA 4th

13 Lakshay Bansal 01161188817 B. Com. (H) 6th

14 Aanchal 00161101717 BBA 6th

15 Ashwin Mathew Stanley 01061188818 B. Com. (H) 4th

16 Harsh Singh 00561188817 B. Com. (H) 6th

17 Aniket Wadhwa 00161188817 B. Com. (H) 6th

18 Anuj Kumar 00261188817 B. Com. (H) 6th

19 Bhavika Gugnani 02161101718 BBA 4th

20 Vineet Oberoi 13161101715 BBA 6th

21 Gatendra Kumar Verma 02361101717 BBA 6th

22 Deepanshu Rana 02361101718 BBA 4th

23 Sudeep Mallik 02214788817 B. Com. (H) 6th

24 Ekansh Bhardwaj 02261101717 BBA 6th

25 Devang Gupta 02461101718 BBA 4th

26 Khushi Bhatia 00961188817 B. Com. (H) 6th

27 Brajdeep Sharma 02261101718 BBA 4th

28 Khushi Sharma 03461101717 BBA 6th

29 Lakshya Gupta 01261188817 B. Com. (H) 6th

30 Ayushi Mittal 01961101718 BBA 4th

31 Anshul Aggarwal 00961188818 B. Com. (H) 4th

32 Ashish Semwal 01261101717 BBA 6th

33 Arnav Sharma 01014701717 BBA 6th

34 Deepak Gupta 01861101717 BBA 6th

35 Kaustav Saha 03161101717 BBA 6th

36 Shivanshu Aggarwal 02261188817 B. Com. (H) 6th

37 Deepanshu Jain 00914788818 B. Com. (H) 4th

Webinar - Networking for Global Professionals & Enterpeneurs in Post Pandemic World

Academic Year: 2019-20 June 14, 2020

List of Participants



38 Kaushal Singh 03061101717 BBA 6th

39 Gurpreet Arora 02461101717 BBA 6th

40 Kriti Chaudhary 03761101717 BBA 6th

41 Sparsh Gaur 02114788817 B. Com. (H) 6th

42 Deewanshu Salian 01961101717 BBA 6th

43 Diwakar Tyagi 02161101717 BBA 6th

44 Kirti Jain 03561101717 BBA 6th

45 Yash Panwar 13661101715 BBA 6th

46 Charu Nanda 01661101717 BBA 6th

47 Divi Sanpal 02061101717 BBA 6th

48 Sandeep Kumar 01914788817 B. Com. (H) 6th

49 Jyotika Banga 00761188817 B. Com. (H) 6th

50 Akanchha 00514701717 BBA 6th

51 Himanshu Bisht 01461188818 B. Com. (H) 4th

52 Akshat Garg 00561101717 BBA 6th

53 Himanshu Gupta 02761101717 BBA 6th

54 Chetna Satija 01261188818 B. Com. (H) 4th

55 Himanshu 02661101717 BBA 6th

56 Abhishek Nath Tiwari 00114788818 B. Com. (H) 4th

57 Harshil Aggarwal 01514788818 B. Com. (H) 6th

58 Garvit Burman 00461188817 B. Com. (H) 6th

59 Aswin A M 01861101718 BBA 4th

60 Gitansh Ahuja 01361188818 B. Com. (H) 4th

61 Atishay Jain 01461101717 BBA 6th

62 Arz Bhatnagar 01661101718 BBA 4th

63 Aviral Aneja 01561101717 BBA 6th

64 Kanika Gupta 00861188817 B. Com. (H) 6th

65 Aashi Aggarwal 00261101717 BBA 6th

66 Akash Gautam 00461101717 BBA 6th

67 Krishna Garg 03661101717 BBA 6th

68 Devesh Bhatti 01014788818 B. Com. (H) 4th

69 Ritvik Seth 01514788817 B. Com. (H) 6th

70 Ankit Dutta 00861101717 BBA 6th

71 Chetan Kumar Pal 00814788818 B. Com. (H) 4th

72 Asma Nawaz 01361101717 BBA 6th

73 Chinmae Dutt 01761101717 BBA 6th

74 Aditi Bansal 00361101717 BBA 6th

75 Anuj Vats 00514788818 B. Com. (H) 4th

76 Hanish Gurnani 02314701717 BBA 6th

77 Ruhi Salhotra 01614788817 B. Com. (H) 6th

78 Anubhav Gupta 00414788818 B. Com. (H) 4th

79 Divya Kukreja 01214788818 B. Com. (H) 4th



80 Chirag Gakhar 00361188817 B. Com. (H) 6th

81 Harsh Khatri 02561101717 BBA 6th

82 Sahil Bansal 01814788817 B. Com. (H) 6th

83 Ankur Othiwal 01314701716 BBA 6th

84 Achint Jain 00214788818 B. Com. (H) 4th

85 Aparna 00614788818 B. Com. (H) 4th

86 Bhavika Dhall 02061101718 BBA 4th

87 Bhavya Sood 01161188818 B. Com. (H) 4th

88 Avdhi Jain 00714788818 B. Com. (H) 4th

89 Aditya Airan 00414701717 BBA 6th

90 Sagar Rathi 01714788817 B. Com. (H) 6th

91 Keshav Kedia 03261101717 BBA 6th

92 Isha Hindocha 02861101717 BBA 6th

93 Gaurav Chawla 01414788818 B. Com. (H) 4th

94 Kunal Gupta 01061188817 B. Com. (H) 6th



S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Priya Gupta 02814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

2 Aditya Airan 00414701717 BBA 6th

3 Ankit Mahamna 01114703817 BA LLB 6th

4 Raghav Rakesh 01314788817 B.Com 6th

5 Mayank Kain 00914788817 B.Com 6th

6 Saloni Arora 03214721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

7 Mallika Khurana 01914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

8 Apoorv Jain 01614703817 BA LLB 6th

9 Mishi Varshney 02214712417 BA(JMC) 6th

10 Rahul Jindal 01414788817 B.Com 6th

11 Lehar Gupta 01814712417 BA(JMC) 6th

12 Apurv Agarwal 00414788817 B.Com 6th

13 Chinmae Dutt 01761101717 BBA 6th

14 Saksham Patel 03314712417 BA(JMC) 6th

15 Lakshya Gupta 01261188817 B.Com 6th

16 Garvit Burman 00461188817 B.Com 6th

17 Shivam Daga 06814703817 BA LLB 6th

18 Siddhant Solanki 03414721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

19 Vineet Oberoi 13161101715 BBA 6th

20 Apurva Bhutani 01814703817 BA LLB 6th

21 Deepanshu Sagar 04514721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

22 Akash Gautam 00461101717 BBA 6th

23 Deepak Singh 01714701717 BBA 6th

24 Harsh Singh 00561188817 B.Com 6th

25 Deep Bansal 01614701717 BBA 6th

26 Manav Bhardwaj 01361188817 B.Com 6th

27 Sanchit Vijay 04314721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

28 Ram Utkarsh Das 00514721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

29 Kunal Gupta 01061188817 B.Com 6th

30 Aman Kohli 00814703817 BA LLB 6th

31 Mayank Arora 02114712417 BA(JMC) 6th

32 Arnav Sharma 01014701717 BBA 6th

33 Kunal Mittal 00814788817 B.Com 6th

Students’ Personality Development Activity On - How to Start your Entrepreneurial 

Journey of your Start-up

Academic Year: 2019-20 July 4, 2020
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34 Ashneet Kaur 02014703817 BA LLB 6th

35 Anshuman Narang 00961101717 BBA 6th

36 Kanika Gupta 00861188817 B.Com 6th

37 Anurag Singh 01514703817 BA LLB 6th

38 Ankur Othiwal 01314701716 BBA 6th

39 Aashna Jain 00114788817 B.Com 6th

40 Alok 00714703817 BA LLB 6th

41 Radhika Chugh 02914712417 BA(JMC) 6th

42 Shrey Gulati 06714701717 BBA 6th

43 Akshat Garg 00561101717 BBA 6th

44 Deepak Gupta 01861101717 BBA 6th

45 Kriti Laxman 04114701717 BBA 6th

46 Himanshi Sharma 00714788817 B.Com 6th

47 Kuber Jain 01714712417 BA(JMC) 6th

48 Smithin Sony 07214701717 BBA 6th

49 Deepali Dodeja 01814701717 BBA 6th

50 Anupam Singh Nehra 01061101717 BBA 6th

51 Aayush Dawar 00314703817 BA LLB 6th

52 Gautam Mehta 02214701717 BBA 6th

53 Sandeep Sharma 04114721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

54 Aayushi Dhawan 00414703817 BA LLB 6th

55 Diwakar Tyagi 02161101717 BBA 6th

56 Aanchal 00161101717 BBA 6th

57 Mayank Kumar 01014721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

58 Anuj Kumar 00261188817 B.Com 6th

59 Shreya Menon 06814701717 BBA 6th

60 Mohit Kumar 01461188817 B.Com 6th

61 Aditi Bansal 00361101717 BBA 6th

62 Abhishek 00314701717 BBA 6th

63 Aniket Wadhwa 00161188817 B.Com 6th

64 Divi Sanpal 02061101717 BBA 6th

65 Aniket Vashisth 00914703817 BA LLB 6th

66 Bhumika Dhingra 01314701717 BBA 6th

67 Hanish Gurnani 02314701717 BBA 6th

68 Shivangi Saxena 04014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

69 Ritvik Seth 01514788817 B.Com 6th

70 Harry 02414701717 BBA 6th

71 Arushi Goyal 01914703817 BA LLB 6th

72 Kavish Madan 03814701717 BBA 6th

73 Anmol Sharma 01214703817 BA LLB 6th



74 Khushi Bhatia 00961188817 B.Com 6th

75 Mrinal Dhamija 01661188817 B.Com 6th

76 Aashish Lakra 00114703817 BA LLB 6th

77 Priyansh Jindal 01214788817 B.Com 6th

78 Anuj Patil 00214721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

79 Rahul Satija 03014712417 BA(JMC) 6th

80 Ankit Dutta 00861101717 BBA 6th

81 Sakshi Gupta 02314721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

82 Shreyansh Jaspal 06914701717 BBA 6th

83 Ruhi Salhotra 01614788817 B.Com 6th

84 Prerna Gambhir 03114721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

85 Gaurav Khattar 01814721617 BA Eco. (H) 6th

86 Rakshit Sobti 03114712417 BA(JMC) 6th

87 Bishwajeet Singh 01414701717 BBA 6th


